staplest) | scice 2023|2024

 PROFESSIONAL Solons solutions catalogue

pack + ship guide

Shop over 5000 pack + ship products on eway.ca

QOFC-5P-EN-VO5



staplest¥ | r.iil.

PROFESSIONAL SoluLpns

E—

look for these: Abbreviations for Scan to access our complete
Units of Measure: product assortment.

E These products are
made in Canada. BX (box) PD {F}ad}

We've added to our BG {bag} F’K{pacl-:;} EEE‘

growing lineup with CT(carton) PR (pair) " FTTT
these new products. (roll) FE'H
| S

RL
These products may have ST (set)
TB (tube)

extended delivery times.




let’s find out how Staples makes
packing easy.

Canada’s packing and supplies destination.

In stock 365 days Free next-day delivery One-stop-shop
ayear.” with no handling fees** for your business.

Pack + Ship product experts Free consultations and site
Dedicated pack + ship experts will work assessments

with you based on your needs. To recommend efficiency opportunities

and best practices.

*On our most popular pack and ship products. Guaranteed to be stocked in our warehouses and shipped within
approximately 24 hours. If a product is not in stock, we will recommend an equivalent substitution product.

**Select oversized products may incur additional fees.

Discover more at eway.ca

1-5P-EN-VO3



202312024
pack + ship guide

TABLE OF CONTENTS

Corrugated BoXes . ......c..ccvicivinmwsnsissnisis

Mailers + TUBES ... .. svsvsasssesinssrsavasessssn 12
SlretchWIaD .o i cvnicrn sy o nis s 16
T T R — 20
Bubble Wrap + Void Fill.......c.ccceravensenannona 22
Wrapping + Packing Supplies................... 24
ShippingSupplies .....c...oiviccinni i 28
Shipping Supplies + Packing Slip Envelopes..... 30
Shipping Supplies+Tags..........ccovvveuuenn... 31
Shlnping Labels ... csassemneimmiswn s e 32
IndustrlalBags .....oiveninmavsananvisisiessesas 36
Mailroom Supplies + Envelopes................. 40
Mailroom Supplies. ......coovieireereennnnnnnn 42
Badges+Lanyards...........cooiviviiiiinnnnnnnn 43
Shipping Knives + Box Cutters.................. 44
Tape DIEDENSENS .. ..o vansmsssssimiiscwsss s os 45
prerss] Packaging Tape + Dispensers ................... 46
EE PackagingTape.......ccoiiiiiiiieinnrnnnnnennns 47
E '.}é' ) Speciality TaPe . ..o v teeeee e eieeeeeanennns 49
= MEEKING TaDB.vosu s snvevuimsneisa s vese iy 50
_—
’ | _,_3 Water Reinforced + Filament Tape.............. 51
| - Industrial Tape ......cooiiiieiiiiirrennnnnnns 52
[0 ITTo3 31 -1 < 1= 2P 53
g Machines + EQUIDMent ......csvvvssesemsvernvins 54
: GloVeSs. ... co--cocioniniossscisssorons sosms 58

2 staplest)

PROFESSIONAL



FILLIN YOUR ORDERING INFORMATION YOURACCOUNT REPRESENTATIVE:
HERE FOR EASY REFERENCE

ACCOUNT NUMBER: ACCOUNT REPRESENTATIVE EMAIL:

WEBSITE USERNAME: PHONE:

ADDITIONAL ORDERING INFO: ADDITIONAL CONTACT INFORMATION:

Have a question? Email: easyservice@staples.com

We can help.

Chat Live: Instant service on eway.ca
Call: 1.877.272.2121

Discover more at eway.ca

2023|2024

pack + ship guide

3-SP-EN-VO3



CORRUGATED BOXES | Pack+ Ship

-

A. Corrugated Boxes 32 ECT and
Corrugated Boxes 200 |b.

- Ideal for mailing, storage and shipping
- Boxes are shipped flat

Iltem # Description (L x W x H) Strength Selling Unit Item # Description (L x W x H) Strength Selling Unit
STP60040404 4"x4"x4" 2001b 50/PK ATK1007856 8"x8"x4" 2001b 25/PK
BOX729076 4" x 4" x 30" 2001b 25/PK CDE1856285 8 B B 32 ECT 25/PK
BOX729077 4" x 4" x 36" 200 1b 25/PK STP600BO8OS6  8"x8"x6&" 2001b 25/PK
STPSHIC3302 B xSk’ S ECH 25/PK STPSHIC3312 8"x8"x 8" 32 ECT 25/PK
STP60050505 5"x5"x5" 2001b 25/PK STP600B0O80O8 8"x8"x8" 2001b 25/PK
STPSHIC3300  &'x4"x4" e ECT 25/PK STPSHIC3306 " x&"x 4" a2 EGIT 25/PK
STP60060404 &'x4"x4" 200 1b 25/PK STP60090604  9"x&6"x 4" 2001b 25/PK
CDE1856284 &'xé"x2 32 ECT 25/PK STP60090606  9"x&"x 6" 2001b 25/PK
STPSHIC3303 &' x6"x4" 32ECT 25/PK STPSHIC3362 Sl e 32ECT 25/PK
STP60060604  &'x&"x 4" 2001b 25/PK CDE1855072 Q" x7"x 6" 32 ECT 25/PK
STPSHIC3301 &' x 6" x 6" 32ECT 25/PK BOX729082 " x 9" x4" 2001b 25/PK
STP60060606  &'x&"x & 2001b 25/PK CDE1855037 S 32ECT 25/PK
BOX729078 &' x 6" x 36" 200 1b 25/PK BOX729083 "x9"x 6" 2001b 25/PK
BOX729080 74" x4" 2001b 25/PK BOX538376 x99 xQ" 2001b 25/PK
CDE1856282 7' x4"x 4" S2EEh 25/PK CDE1855039 PRI J2ECT 25/PK
BOX729820 i 5.7 7 2001b 25/PK CDE1855040 Q" x 7" x 4" S ECH 25/PK
BOX538429 T e I 2001b 25/PK STPSHIC3314 10" x 10" x 10" F2ECT 25/PK
CDE1855020 i = Aoy 32ECT 25/PK STP60101010 10" x 10" x 10" 2001b 25/PK
ATK1007861 i o 2001b 25/PK CDE1855041 10" x 10" x 3" 3ZECT 25/PK
STP60080404  8"x4"x4" 200 b 25/PK ATK1007862 10"x10"x 4 2001b 25/PK
CDESHICBX&6X3 8"x&"x3" S2EEE 25/PK STP60101006 10" x 10" x &" 2001b 25/PK
STPSHIC3304  8"xé&"x4" 32 ECT 25/PK STPSHIC3307 10"x 6"x 4" J2ECT 25/PK
STP60080604 8"x 6" x4" 2001b 25/PK STP60100604  10"x&"x 4" 2001b 25/PK
STPSHIC3305 8"x6"x 6" SEECT 25/PK STP60100606  10"x6"x &" 2001b 25/PK
§ STP60080606 8"x46"x 6" 200 1b 25/PK STPSHIC3313 10"x 8" x &" I2ECT 25/PK
4
4 staplest)

PROFESSIONAL



Pack + Ship | CORRUGATED BOXES

A. Corrugated Boxes 32 ECT and
Corrugated Boxes 200 Ib.

- Ideal for mailing, storage and shipping
» Boxes are shipped flat

ltem # Description (L x W x H) Strength Selling Unit Item # Description (L x W x H) Strength Selling Unit
STP60100806A 10" x8"x 6" 200 b 25/PK STP60121010 gy & LB 1 6 1 2001b 25/PK
ATK1007866 10" x 8" x 8" 2001b 25/PK STPSHIC3318 12" x12" x 4" SZECT 25/PK
BOX729081 12" x 4" x 4" 200 1b 25/PK STP60121204 12" % 12" x 4" 2001b 25/PK
CDE1856280 12" x 4" x 4" 32 eCT 29/PK STP60121206 12" x 12" % 6" 2001b 25/PK
STPSHIC244734 12"x&"x4" J2ECT 25/PK STPSHIC3319 2"x12"x 8" 3Z2ECT 25/PK
STPSHIC3308 12%x 6" x & 32ECT 25/PK STPSHIC3320 12" % 12" x 12" SZECT 25/PK
STP60120606 12" x &" x &' 200 b 25/PK STP60121212 12" x12" x 12" 2001b 25/PK
STPSHIC3505 12" xé" x12" SZECT 25/PK BOX729089 12" x12" x 48" 200 Ib 15/PK
STPSHIC3315 12" % 8" x 6" 32 ECT 25/PK CDE1855058 13" %N % 5" 32 ECT 25/PK
STP60120806 12" x 8" x 6" 200 1b 25/PK STP60131313 130 x3Ex 138 2001b 25/PK
STP&60120808 12" x 8" x 8" 2001b 25/PK CDE1855060 14" x 6" x 4" 32ECT 25/PK
STPSHIC3309 23 32ECT 25/PK CDE1855061 14" x 6" x 6" 32ECT 25/PK
STP60120903 12" %9 % 3" 200 b 25/PK CDE1855052 14" x 8" x &" 32ECT 25/PK
STPSHIC3310 12" x 9" x 4" JZECT 25/PK STP60141008 14" x 10" x 8" 200 Ib 25/PK
STP60120904A 12"x9"x 4" 200 b 25/PK STPSHIC254256 14" x10"x10" 32ECT 25/PK
STPSHIC232043 12"x9"x 4 %" 32ECT 25/PK STP60141010 14" x 10" x 10" 200 1b 25/PK
STPSHIC3316 12" x9"x 6" 3ZECT 25/PK STP63141206 14" x 12" x &' 200 Ib 15/PK
STP&63120906 12 % 9" x &" 200 1b 25/PK BOX729020 14" x 12" x 8" 200 Ib 25/PK
STPSHIC2921 128 9 9" H2 BT 15/PK CDE1855065 14" x 14" x 6" 3ZECT 25/PK
STP60120909 12" %9 %" 2001b 25/PK STPSHIC3321 14" x 14" x 14" 3Z2ECT 25/PK
CDESHIC185560712" x 9" x 14" 32ECT 25/PK STP60141414 14" % 14" x 14" 2001b 20/PK
CDE1855048 12" x 10" x 4" 32 ECT 25/PK STPSHIC3507 142" x 8 %" x 12" 32ECT 25/PK
CDE1856287 12 210" x &' 32ECT 25/PK STPSHIC3506A 15"x10"x12" 32ECT 25/PK
STPSHIC3317 12"x10"x 8" 32 ECT 25/PK STPSHIC3508 15" x 10" x 14" 3Z2ECT 25/PK
STP&0121008 12" x10" % 8" 200 b 25/PK STPSHIC4024A 15"x12"x10" 32ECT 25/PK

Discover more at eway.ca

o
-
yad
-3
o
2y
ua



CORRUGATED BOXES | Pack+ Ship

I
-

I-\.
| e,
i

A. Corrugated Boxes 32 ECT and
Corrugated Boxes 200Ib.

- Ideal for mailing, storage and shipping

- Boxes are shipped flat

Item # Description (L x W x H) Strength Selling Unit ltem # Description (L x W x H) Strength Selling Unit
CDE1856283  15"x15"x &" 32ECT 25/PK CDESHIC2556 18"x12"x10" 32 B 25/PK
STP60151515 15" x 15" x 15" 2001b 25/PK STPSHIC3324 18"x12"x12" ILECT 25/PK
STP60151530 15"x15"x 30" 2001b 15/PK STP60181212 18" x 12" x 12" 200 b 25/PK
STP60161210  16"x12"x 10" 2001b 25/PK STP1812083A  18"x14"x 12" 32ECT 25/PK
STPSHIC3311  1&6"x12"x 12" A2 ECT 25/PK STP60181412 18" x14"x 12" 200 b 25/PK
STP60161212A 16" x12"x 12" 2001b 25/PK CDE1855136 8 xi8"x & 32ECT 20/PK
STPSHIC3322 16"x12"x4" 32 ECT 25/PK CDE1856288  18"x18"x 12" J2EET 15/PK
STPSHIC3323 16"x12"x 8" S2ECT 25/PK STPSHIC3972 18"x18"x 16" 3ZECT 20/PK
BOX538453 16"x 12" x 8" 2001b 25/PK STPSHIC35549918" x 18" x 18" JAECT 20/PK
STPSHIC35549816" x 16" x 16" 32ECT 25/PK STP60181818  18"x18"x 18" 2001b 20/PK
STP60161616 16" x 16" x 16" 2001b 15/PK CDE1856289  18"x18"x 24" 32ECT 15/PK
BOX729092 16" x 16" x 30" 2001b 15/PK STPSHIC3364 19"x12%"x 6" 2 ECT 25/PK
STPSHIC5352 1&6"x16"x 36" 32 ECT 10/PK BOX729099 20" x 10" x 4" 200 1b 25/PK
STP63171112 17V x 1L % 12" 2001b 25/PK STPSHIC2374 20"x14"x 6" IZECT 25/PHK
BOX729093 18" x 4" x 4" 2001b 25/PK STP60201406 20"x14"x 6" 200 1b 25/PK.
BOX729793 18" x 6" x 6" 2001b 25/PK STP60201412  20"x14"x 12" 2001b 20/PK
CDE1855228  18"x&"x 6" J2ECT 25/PK CDE1856290 20"x20"x4" 32ECT 10/PK
BOX729094 18"x8"x 8" 2001b 25/PK STPSHIC355782 20" x 20" x 12" JZECT 15/PK
S STPSHIC319068 18" x 12" x &" 32ECT 25/PK BOX729798 22" x 6" x 6" 2001b 25/PK
E STP60181208  18"x12"x 8" 2001b 25/PK CDE1856291 it i JEECT 10/PK
0
6 staplest)

PROFESSIONAL



A. Corrugated Boxes 32 ECT and
Corrugated Boxes 200Ib.

- Design allows for quick assembly

- Sturdy single-wall construction

ltem #
BOX729796
CDE1855067
STPSHIC3363
BOX729805
BOX729807
BOX729808
BOX/729810
BOX729812
BOX729800
STP&60241212
BOX538349
BOX729801
STP&0241612
STP&60241616
BOX538431
CDE1856292
BOX729803
ATK1007864

Spicers’

S

Description (L x W x H)

F"I.":lll i r";l ip e '-:I'-:I“
Fatly s i 2 e

||'.-| ‘-.:I [1] .-"’ 5 i i b L]

22" x 22" x 22
22" x15 %" x 834"
24" x 4" x 4"
24" x 6" x &'
24" x8"x 8"
Tl x4’
a0 x &
ST PPt ) 1
"x12" x 12"
i 13” x ?'1'
Sxloix 12"
"x 16" x 16"
"x18"x 4"
24" x 18" x 4"
24" x18" x &

24" x 18" x 12"

B. Mailing Box

- Snap togetherwith interlocking tabs

Strength
200 1b
3Z2ECT
32 ECT
200 b
200 1b
200 |b
200 1b
200 1b
200 1b
200 |b
2001b
2001b
200 b
200 1b
200 1b
32 ECT
200 1b
200 1b

Pack + Ship | CORRUGATED BOXES

Selling Unit
15/PK
20/PK

25/PK

(N L

£n
LY

5 [ PK
15/PK
15/PK
10/PK
20/PK
10/PK
20/PK
10/PK

ol
H S

s

[
[

|

Item #

BOX/29796
BOX729802
STP60241818
BOX729804
ATK1007891
BOX722811
STPSHIC3570
BOX729816
BOX/29815
BOX/729814
CDE1856281
BOX729817
BOX729818
CDESHIC4147
CDESHIC3368
CDE1803015
CDE1803017
BOX729819

CROWNHILL

S L A e D L

Description (L x W x H)

22" x 22" x 22"

24" x18" x 14"

24%x 18" x 18"

24" x 24" x 14"

24" x 24" x 24"

26" x 10" x 10"

265" x16" x 4"

28" x&"x &'
x&'x 52"

28" x
28" x 12" x 10"

30" x 5" x 24"
30"x&"x &"

39" x 22" x 21"

40 %" x13" x 11 14"
47 %" x 39 %" x 40"
472" x 3" x 39 %"

48" x 8" x 24"

Strength
200 b
200 b
200 Ib
200 Ib
200 b
200 b
3Z2ECT
200 Ib
200 b
200 b
32 ECT
200 Ib
200 1b
A2 ECT
F2ECT
2751b
Light-Duty
200 Ib

Selling Unit
15/PK
19/ PHK
15/PK
15/PK
10/PK
25/PK
25 /PK
25/PK
15/PK
25 [PK
10/PK
25 /PK

C. Corrugated Privacy Screens
- Guaranteed to sit level and sides will not swing
- Perfect for paper testing and quiet work periods to reduce distractions

- 200 |b. test, B-Flute construction

ltem #

CDESHICMB121012
CDESHICMB121214

Description (L x W x H)
12"x10 " x 2"
12"x12%"x 3 %"

Selling Unit
10/PK
10/PK

ltem #
CLLDC54X13

Description (L x W x H) Selling Unit
13" Privacy Screen EA

~5SP-EN-VO3

Discover more at eway.ca 7



iIntroduce PPE
recycling to your nl

organization f” ]

N
>0
gcsb@

Is resold to hospitals
QGCD

today.
LifeCycle revive: recycling | % |
Canada’s PPE waste. bl

Lifecycle is a fully circular Personal Protective Equipment I E - Egﬁ;;:gﬂpyfene
(PPE) waste collection and recycling program. PPE waste /

is collected, sterilized, and formed into pellets. These

pellets will be used to create non-woven textiles used in Spunbond fabric

disposable isolation gowns and injection-molded items Hippatction

used in healthcare. These items can be recycled at the end
of their life, forming a circular life cycle.

how it works.

—0

COLLECT STORE TRANSPORT

Our specially designed bins allow When bins are full, store them in your At your scheduled pickup time, we
you to safely collect PPE. Bins can be warehouse on pallets. Let us know retrieve filled boxes and drop off
placed in public areas around when a truckload is available. empty boxes. We transport to our
your store ffacility. plant in Brantford, Ontario,
for reprocessing.

Non-Woven
PPE Recycling
Gaylord, 500 Ib.

MLFPPEDASQOO

8-5P-EN-VO3

8 staples(Y

PROFESSIONAL



Pack + Ship | CORRUGATED BOXES

AE%EY
A. Corrugated Bin Boxes
»Open-top boxes
- Great to store and organize your items B. Open-top Bin Boxes

- Great to store and organize your items

Selling
ltem # Description Unit - White
ABB100100IWS 12" x 2" x 4" 50/PK Selling
ABB1001003WS  12"x 4" x 4" 50/PK  ltem# Description Unit
ABB1001004WS 12" x & x 4" 50/PK ABB1001011 &"x18"x 4" 50/PK
ABB1001005WS 12"x8"x 4" 50/PK ABB1001012 8"x18"x 4" 50/PK =
ABB1001010OWS  18"x4"x 4" 50/PK ABB1001014 12"x18"x 4" 50/PK i?

ABBEY

C. White Literature Mailers

« Simply snap together with interlocking tabs
to seal the box securely

- Ships to you flat to save space

/ selling
Item # Description Unit
ABB&62WLMO0601 9"x 60" x 134" 50/PK
ABB62WTLO90602 9"x6%"x2 %" 50/PK
ABB&62110802 N"x8%" " x2" 50/PK
=_I_!_= o m ABB62110803 11%" % 83" x 3" PK
i . ; ABB&2111002 N3¥"x103%" w2 %" E
D. Wine + Bottle Shippers E. Small Gift Boxes ABBEOWLMUIOE0A 117"+ 85 "
- Pulp shipping trays - Great for shipping and mailing small itemns ABB&2WLWII0806 114" x B 3" x &
e AL o es NI ABB62120902 124" x 9 V" x 2"
Selling ltem # Description Unit ABB62120204 2% x9 %" x4"
Iltem # Description Unit EDU230200 3%"x3%"x1", White  100/PK ABB62121203 12%" x 12 %" x 3 %"
ACO340001PKWKIT 10 1-Bottle Trays KIT EDU230201 3%"x5"x1" White 100/PK ABB62WLM121204 12"x12"x 4"
ACO340002PKWKIT 30 2-Bottle Trays 2/KIT EDU230205 4"x4&"x11:" White 100/PK ABB62151102 15" x11'%"x 2
ACO340003PKWKIT 20 3-Bottle Trays 3/KIT EDU230206 4"x&"x1%", Kraft 100/PK ABB&62151104 15 %" x 11 %" x 4"

ACO340004PKWKIT 30 4-Bottle Trays 4/KIT EDU230207 4%"x7':"x1%" Kraft  100/PK ABB62WLM231302 23"x13"x2):"

D)
ABBEX LD

F. Kraft Literature Mailers ABBEY

- Mailers snap together with interlocking tabs

. B-Flute construction G. Tuck-in Mailing Boxes

ltem # Description Selling Unit + Great for mailing and shipping small items §
ABB62KLMI121103 12" x 119" x 3 V4" 50/PK ltem # Description Selling Unit .
ABB62KLM181203 18" x12"x 3" 25/PK ABB1001535A SV x4 x1%L" 50/PK o

Discover more at eway.ca 9



10-5P-EN-VO3

CORRUGATED BOXES | Pack + Ship

b
CRNRPRCO

A. Moving Kits

« Moving kits great for homes or offices

« All boxes are 100% recyclable

Item # Description
ACO350000000MKT1 Apartment
ACO350000000MK 2-3 Bedroom
ACO350000000MK3 1 Bedroom

Kit Para
Vasos
gnsemblé de

Rangem

C. Dishware Moving Accessories
- Convenient storage for glasses
- Great for moving and storage

Item # Description

SHU286646  Glass Kit, 16" x 12" x 12"
SHU286645  Dish Kit, 16" x 12" x 12"

10 staplest()

PROFESSIONAL

ent Fou

CROWNHILL

Fanl. B oA le B CE LT L,

B. Wardrobe Space Saver
-Easytoassemble

Selling Unit :
- ECT 32, light-duty

35/PK
55/PK Item # Description
12/PK CLLDB2M 24" x 24" x 42"

B

D. Moving Labels
- Permanent adhesive
- Assorted colours

Selling Unit ltem # Description
12/PK TRUTR59103  English
18/PK TRUTR59104  French

Selling Unit
EA

SEIIin.n_:_;__L!nit
140/PK
140/PK



Pack + Ship | CORRUGATED BOXES

CROWNHILL
A. Corrugated Mailing Boxes B. Staples White Mailing Boxes
» Contains 94% recycled content » 65% post-consumer recycled content
» For mailing or storage - Boxes stay flat until you are ready to use them
ltermn # Description Selling Unit Item # Description Selling Unit
CLL12102 12"Wx2%"Dx10%"H EA STP16312 11" x 8" x 2 2/PK
CLL12123 12"Wx3%"Dx12%"H EA STP16314 22" x 18" x 12" 3/PK
F —
Hﬂ—
e
% . 8
@ CROWNHILL
D. Box Shipping Kit
C. Corrugated Mailing Boxes . Preprinted “To and From" address lines
- Easy setup - Tape strip included
- White - White
ltem # Description Selling Unit Item # Description Selling Unit
CNS46077 10"x4"x 4" 2/PK CLL288001 M6 x 113" x 3" EA

HEHE- ll! il!E'l' Li !

F. Mailing Boxes
E. Mailer Boxes - Mailing box mailers snap together with interlocking tabs
- Self-sealing corrugated shipperis a cross between a box and a mailer » Kraft
“Repyclable ltem # Description Selling Unit
Iltem # Descr_'iptian Selling_ Unit EDU230301 P xd x 21" 50/PK §
CNS58546EH  Small, 16" x 11" 4/PK EDU230302 12" % 9" 294" 50/PK §
CNS58547EH  Medium, 24" x 15" 4/PK EDU230303 15" x 12" % 23" 50/PK &

Discover more at eway.ca 1



12-5P-EN-VO3

MAILERS + TUBES | Pack + Ship

top pick

A. Staples Recycled Bubble Mailers
- 100% recycled content

- Peel-and-seal closure

Selling Unit
250/BX
100/BX
100/BX

ltem # Description
STP&60956 #0, 6" x 10"
STP60957 #1712t
STP60958 #2 8" x12"
STP60959 #3, 814" x 144" 100/BX
STP&60960 #4, 95" x14% 100/BX
STP&0961 #5 10 142" x 16’ 50/BX
STP&0962 #6,12 14" x 19" 50/BX
STP&60963 H7 14 145" x 20" 50/BX

C. Staples White Poly
Bubble Mailers

- Peel-and-seal closure
- Water and tear-resistant

Scotch

Selling _ Selling
ltem # Description Unit +5.45 mil ltem # Description Unit
STP1323707 #00,5"x9" 8/PK Selling TRU&L0172  #O, 6% 9" 25/PK
STP13783 #0, 6'x 9" 8/PK Item # Description Unit TRU60174  #2 814" x 11" 25/PK
STP13784 #2,82"x10%" 8/PK MMM791348C &' x 9" 48/PK TRUGO17S  #5 11" x15" 25/PK
STP13785 #5,10 4" x 15" 8/PK MMM791448C 84" x 11" 48/PK TRU&0173  #715"x19" 25/PK

i
e
il POLYAIR

—— G. Bubble Mailers

POLYAIR . Reinforced seams provide extra strength

b e » Pull tape and fold flap to secure envelope
F. BLIbb|E Mailers B Iltem # Description Selling Unit
- Fully la mlmate::? kréft}'bublble for extra durability PLAELSSO00  #000. 4" x 8" SDDIB-X
- Economical shipping option to protect your products PLAELSSOO #00, 5" x 10" 250/BX
ltem # Description Selling Unit PLAELSSO #0O &" % 10" 250/BX
PLA139105 #0, 62" x 10" 25/CT PLAELSS1 #1, 7" x12" 100/BX
PLA139121 #2, 8" x12" 25/CT PLAELSS2 #2,8%"x12" 100/BX
PLA139139 #3,812"x14 %" 25/CT PLAELSS3 #3, 8%"x14%" 100/BX
PLA139147 #4, 92" x14 %" 25fCT PLAELSS4 #4, 9" x14%" 100/BX
PLA139154 #5,10:"x 18" 2o fCT PLAELSS5S #5,10 2" x 16" 100/BX
PLA139170 #6,1212" x 19" 25/CT PLAELSSé #6,12 72" x 19" 50/BX
PLA139188 #714 4" x 20" 251CT PLAELSS? #7114 V4" x 20" 50/BX

12 staplest)

PROFESSIONAL

B. Staples Bubble Mailers

» Convenient QuickStrip™ closure; remove strip and press to close
- Seamless bottom for maximum envelope strength

D. Pull Tab Strip Bubble Mailers

- Square flap with side seams

Item # Description Selling Unit
STPST56519 #O,6"x 9" 12/PK
STPST56528 #4, 9" x13" 12/PK
STP56529 #5,10" x 15" 12/PK
STPST56530 #714" % 19" 12/PK
STP1333701 CD/DVD, 7 Ya" x 6 %" 12/PK.

E

E. Poly Bubble Mailers

- Single-use self-sealing closure

« Interior bubble lining keeps contents safe
during transit




Pack + Ship | MAILERS + TUBES

top pick

| e

A. Staples Padded Mailers

- Contains 100% recycled paper
« 25% post-consumer content

Sellin
Item # Description Unit ; ]
STP20435BX  #00,5"x10" 250/8x  B- Staples Padded Mailers % ,
STP20436BX  #0 &' x 10" o50/8x - Contains100% recycled kraft C.100% Recycled Content Mailer
STP20429BX  #1,7%" x12" 100/BX - 25% post-consumer content - Hexcel Wrap patent-pending cushioning
STP20431BX #2 8V x 12" 100 I BX EE”iI'IQ « Made from recycled and recyclable paper
STP20432BX #3,8%:"x14" 100/BX  ltem # Description Unit Selling
STP20433BX #4,9%:"x14%" 100/BX  STP18613 #0,6"x10" 10/PK Item # ~ Description Unit
STP20434BX #5,10 " x 16" 100/BX  STP18614 #2,8%"x12" 10/PK IUPCURBY25L #2, 9% x9 4 x11%"  BO/PK
STP20437BX  #6,1212"x19" 50/BX STP18618 #5,10%"x18" 10/PK IUPCURBYS5  #5,15)4"x 9 %" 80/PK
STP20438BX #7142"x 20" 50/BX STP18619 #7144"x 20" 10/PK IUPCURBY6  #6,18 2" x 117" 80/PK

CROWNHILL

g e GE F. Padded Mailers
i WAj - Cushioned padding protects goods

D. Padded Mailer RN el e
. Lightweight padded mailer E. Crownhill Packaging Ecojacket  .scif-sealbags—adhesive strip secures
- Made with 100% recycled paper with 50% - Self-seal bags instantly

post-consumer waste - Tear strip opening Selling

Selling Selling ltem # Description Unit
ltem # Description Unit ltem # Description Unit CLL2000O1 #1, 7 ¥ 12" 10/PK
CNS31012EH  #0,6"x 9" 25/PK CLLEJ2S #2 fluted mailer 100/PK  CLL20002 #2,8:"x12" 10/PK
CNS31022EH  #2, 8" x 11" 25/PK CLLEJ5 #5 fluted mailer 100/PK  CLL20005 #5,10%:"x16" 10/PK
CNS31032EH  #5,10 %" x 15" 25/PK CLLEJS #6 fluted mailer 100/PK  CLL20006 #6,12%2"x19" 10/PK
coolpac” 2= l
H. Liner POLY Aﬁl R
bbb i e e |. XPAK Bubble Mailers

G. Mailers chocolates and more - Water-resistant
. Insulated mailers and pouches for - Lightweight, strong, thin-wall construction - Unparalleled protection against shock

temperature-sensitive products that takes less space than coolers and impact
- Reduces package weight and material Selling Selling

compared to coolers and boxes ltemn # Description Unit ltem # Description Unit

Selling COLPNSA99021  113%4"x10"x&" 100/PK  PLAXPAKO #0,6%"x10" 250/BX

Iltem # Description Unit COLPNSA99023 15%"x13"x 8" 100/PK  PLAXPAK1  #1,7%"x12" 250/BX
COLPNSA99012 8" x11" 100/PK  COLPNSA99024 19%:"x16"x 10" 50/PK PLAXPAK2 #2 81" "x12" 100/BX
COLPNSA99013 11"x15" 100/PK  COLPNSA99025 19%"x10%"x8%" 60/PK PLAXPAK4 #4 9" x14%" 100/BX &
COLPNSA99016 12" x 17" 100/PK COLPNSAS9026 213%4"x15%:"x10" 50/PK PLAXPAKS  #5,10¥:"x 16" 100/BX S
COLPNSAQ9017 15"x17" 100/PK  COLPNSA99027 23"x19"x10%" 100/PK  PLAXPAKS  #6,12%:"x19" 50/BX §
COLPNSA99018 22"x18" 100/PK  COLPNSA990230 32"x25"x1&" 60/PK PLAXPAK7 #714 %" x 20" 50/BX i

Discover more at eway.ca 13



MAILERS + TUBES | Pack + Ship

S

Spicers—’
A. Stay-Flat Mailers

- ldeal size for mailing letters,
documents, and photos

- Convenient pull-tape and fold-flap closure

reliably secures envelopes . %
| Spicers
Selling
ltem # Description Unit B. Rigid Expandable Mailers
CDESTAFPOO1 5" x & 200/PK » Designed construction that is more durable
CDESTAFP002 5" 8" 100/PK and offers extra capacity
CDESTAFPOO3 21 o, Qo 100/PK » Top-load, self-seal, tear strip
CDESTAFPOO4 2" % 11 2" 100/PK Selling
CDESTAFPOO5 D s x 12 V4" 100/PK ltem # Description Unit
CDEPSO0O521 11" x 13 14" 100/PK CDE1414501 6% x9S 25/PK
CDESTAFPOO7 12 %" x 15" 100/PK CDEPS00879 102" x 123 250/PK
CDESTAFPOOS8 3" x18" 100/PK CDEPSQOQ747 13"x18" 25/PK

- |

,‘ = Sv—

- ‘:::: i
R
\ /
.S
» Spicers
D. Tab-Locking Mailers i
- Perfect for mailing photographs, computer Supreme:.
discs, CDs, and legal documents E. Flat Mailers
» Locking tabs to secure contents - Recycled, FSC® certified
. Selling - Strong and durable flat mailer provides
C. Staples Photo Mailers i Description Unit improved protection
- Protect your photos during shipping CDESTAFO01 &' x &' 200/BX Selling
- Permanent self-adhesive closure CDESTAFO02 &' 8" 100/BX ltem # Description Unit
Selling CDESTAFO03 9"x1¥" 100/PK SMXFM79X  7"'x?" 100/BX

ltem # Description Unit CDESTAFO04 9%x12W" 100/BX SMXFM1IX  @"x11%" 100/BX
STP468132CA 5H¥"x & 6/PK CDESTAFOO5 11"x13 %" 100/BX SMXFM?12X 9W"x12 %" 100/BX
STP467878 B8¥a" %1% 4/Pk. CDESTAFO06 12%4"x15" 100/BX SMXFMIN3X 11"x13%" 100/BX
STP926958CA 11"x 14" 4/PK CDESTAFQO7 13"x18" 100/BX SMXFMI1215X 12%:" x 15" 100/BX

s - SupremeX
: iy _ H. Conformer Paperboard Mailers

F. Easy-Fold Mailers G. Conformer Heavy-Duty Mailer  .100%recyclable

‘EDQ Ib. test B—.Flute n:r:rr.rugated cardboard »Convenient EZ open tab to save you time - Superior protection for books, calendars,

- Adjustable using a choice of score marks - Provides excellent protection for your product photobooks, documents, greeting cards,

Selling during shipment apparel and more

Item # Description Unit Selling Selling

ABBEZ6304 654" x 9% White 100/PK Item # Description Unit | Iltem # Description Unit
4 ABBEZ6305B 815" x 11", Kraft 100/PK SMXHDCIX 7Y"x10%" 50/PK SMXKI1 74" x 9 %" 250/BX
S ABBEZ6306 9" x 12", White 100/PK SMXHDC5X 9"x12" 25/PK SMXK2 "X 12" 250/BX
E ABBEZ651212B 12" x12 %", Kraft 100/PK  SMXHDC3X 11%"x14%" 25/PK SMXCPB U x124" 25/BX
' ABBEZ651714 144"« 17 %", White 50/PK SMXHDC4X 13"x18" 25/PK SMXCTB 12%" x14" 25/BX

14 staplest)

PROFESSIONAL



Pack + Ship | MAILERS + TUBES

top pick

% BELLE-PAK

F PACKAGING INC

B. Poly Mailers

and merchandise in transit

« Puncture-resistant with excellent label adhesion

Item # Description Selling Unit
3. 5'x Q" Q0Q/C

ERANGUE i =

; %" x 10 %" 000/C
A Foly Mallers o BELOX12 9" x 12" 1000/CT
» Quick-sealable strip closure to protect all items inside e R
L Sar GulFSE MBS Clsid. Fetersl Blis ChbE BEL10X13 10" x13 500/CT
- Lavender, Gulf Stream, Nimbus Cloud, Federal Blue, Cabbage BEL12X155 12" % 16 14" 500/CT
ltem # Description Selling Unit BEL145X19 14 15" x 19"
MNG102403820000 10"x 13" Assorted 50/PK BEL19X24 19" x 24"
MNG102403721000 12"x15%", White 50/PK BEL24X24 24" x 24"

D. Return Poly Mailers
’ - [ear-resistant
[S8WNorther ; :
NERTARRN APVEITE SHETATS ihd - Convenient self-sealing closures
CSEIf'Seallng PG]Y Mailer Item # Description Selling Unit
1L5 ;f'd‘,“:”'g"’;”h E’“;Sé”e f’i'ﬂﬂ‘:”e EDU260200 10" x13" 50/PK
b Ll L EDU260201  12'x15" 50/PK
ltem # Description Selling Unit EDU260202 14" x 19" 50/PK
NUP257782017 14" x 19", Star 50/BX EDU260204 19" x 24" 50/PK

- - —
¢
Sp1cers*ﬁ ¢-
: o Spicersﬁ -
E. Kraft Crimped Mailing Tubes =
. Reusable F. Square Mailing Tubes G. Earth Hugger Mailing Tubes
- Conveniently pinch the crimped ends to secure « Prevents rolling during transit - Tight plastic cap that fits firmly on each end
the contentsinside .Secure the contents inside with -100% recycled and environment-
Selling carton-sealing tape friendly material
Item # Description Unit Selling Selling
CDEMAITBC218 2"x18" 25/PK Item # Descriptinn Unit Item # Description Ur_‘uft §
CDEMAITBC224 2"x24" 25/PK CDEMAITBSMT325 3"x3"x25" 10/PK CNS37021EH  2'x 24" 12/PK §
CDEMAITBC230 2"x30" 25/PK CDEMAITBSMT337 3"x3"x3/" 10/PK CNS37022EH 3"x 34" 12/PK 14

Discover more at eway.ca 15



STRETCH WRAP | Pack + Ship

A

B. Staples Stretch Wrap with Handle

» Built-in handle prevents friction on hands and makes it easy for

A. Staples Stretch Wrap

-100% recyclable core you to apply wrap securely
- Offers maximum load retention and maintains coverage - Lightweight
Item # Description Selling Unit ltem # Description Selling Unit
STP18624 12.79" x 1476" 4/BX STP17025 Film, 20" x 1000" EA
———
e
Berry

C. Staples Stretch Wrap D. Blown Stretch Wrap
- Sticks on contact and holds tight and secure - Strong 80 gauge thickness that resists punctures during shipping
- Puncture and tear-resistant » Clear for an easy view of the contents
Item # Description Selling Unit [_tern # Description Selling Unit
STP53280CA  14"x 1500 EA PLIHWX1820  18"x 1500 4/PK

e Wrap Sold
S'l‘.:l'iCE"l"S'“}j CHC?“?_WH"—'— Separately
E. Banding Stretch Film F. Stretch Wrap Dispenser
- Ideal substitute for replacing tape and strapping - Sturdy all-steel construction with a padded handle
0 - High-performance cast . Can be used with 12" to 20" rolls
=]
& Item # Description Selling Unit ltem # Description Selling Unit
E CDE779889006839 3"x1000 18/CT CLLDP201 Lightweight Dispenser EA

16 staplest)

PROFESSIONAL



Pack + Ship | STRETCH WRAP

Berry’

CROW NHILL

B. Handheld Blown Stretch Wrap

A. Opaque Stretch Wrap . High-performance cast hand film

- Commonly used for concealing pallet loads « Clear film is quiet; unwinding from the roll is easy

- Recommended for international shipments and outdoor storage ltem # Description Selling Unit
ltem # Description Selling Unit PLIR41010033045 13"x39gx1476  4/BX
CLL64265ABLK 15" x 1500 4/BX PLIR4101204545 18" x 47 g x 1476 4/BX

-
.G Splcers}
Spicers D. Pre-Stretch Hand Wraps
. Opaque Stretch Wrap - Designed for easy downgauging and cost savings over thicker
. Ideal for international shipments, warehouse colour codings or hand wrap films
dating inventory - Maintains load containment while reducing film usage
+@reattorconcealing shipments Item # Description Selling Unit
Item # Description Selling Unit CDE779889005368 15"x 1474 4/BX
CDE779889005917 14" x 1500 4/BX CDE779889005146 18"x 1476 1/BX

&
Spicers*ﬁ

E. Platinum Max Hand Wrap

» Maximum load containment
- Puncture resistance and film stiffness F. Stretch Wrap
» Superior strength compared to traditional wrap

CROWNHILL

Item # Description Selling Unit _

CDE779889006211 14" x 1476, /s qauge 4/CT » Economical: same performance, less wrap "glﬂ
CDE779889006822 177" x 1476, */s0 gauge 4/CT Item # Description Selling Unit i
CDE779889006204 177" x 1478, *¥/0 gauge 4/CT CLLHPW1437 14" x 1476, 37 gauge 4/BX q

Discover more at eway.ca 17



STRETCH WRAP | Pack + Ship

¢
| Spicers

el B. Pre-Stretched Hand Wrap

FASILS LTS - Folded edges for tear resistance
A. Hand Held Stretch Wrap Dispenser . Less roll damage when dropped
: llj::a' rE;_':_y_[? l_'at'ie_r:'?’ri e e, ltem # Description Selling Unit
- Self-adhering stretch film protects shipments CDE779889005405 14" x 1476 4/CT
Item # Description Selling Unit CDE779889005900 15" x 14756 4/CT
CLL80OOOS 80 gauge EA CDE779889006150 18" x 1476 4/CT

ol
.

gmnislln. il |
o D. Staples Handheld Stretch Wrap
C. Precision Wrap » Built-in handle prevents friction on hands and makes it easy for
- High-performance pre-stretch cast film for optimal load containment you to apply wrap securely
- Machine-like pre-stretch rollers for an additional 35% stretch using less film - 80 gauge
Item # Description Selling Unit Item # Description Selling Unit
CDEPRIXL1716BX 17" x 1500, Dispenser Mot Included 6/BX STP17431 5" x 1000, Clear EA

-
Sp;c:e.-rS'jﬁ

E. Duck Stretch Wrap F. Stretch Wrap Handles

- Anti-static, plastic film that sticks to itself and not objects - Easy to load and dispense stretch film
£ - Convenient handle for easy application »Handles 12" to 20" rolls
=]
& Item # Description Selling Unit Item # Description Selling Unit
E SHU285850 20" x 1000 EA CDEPS00569 5"x5" 3"Core 2/PR

18 staplest()

PROFESSIONAL



Pack + Ship | STRETCH WRAP

3
-
¥
-

i r.*“lﬂ.

CROWNHILL CROWNHILL

A. Stretch Wrap B. Platinum Wrap

- Superior strength compared to traditional wrap - Superior strength compared to traditional wrap

- Economical because it performs similar to higher-gauge traditional film » Economical because it performs similar to higher-gauge traditional film

ltem # Description Selling Unit Item # Description Selling Unit
CLLHPW1247 12"x 1476, 47 gauge 4/BX CLLMPW2055A 20" x 6000 RL

N ¢
X SplC&TS‘}
N D. Coreless Prestretch Film

A
el o
r _,.r‘..rff

- Precise, machine-quality wrapping and
containment every time

- Reusable Plastic Core

S'D'ICETS' ftem # Description Selling Unit

: | CDE4223006 17" x1225', Black 6/BX
C.Hand Film CDE4223007 17" x 1225' Blue 6/BX
“High-performance CDE4223008 17" x1225', Green 6/BX
“RiMgauge CDE4223009 17" x 1225, Red 6/BX S
Iltem # Description Selling Unit CDE4223010 17" x1225", Yellow 6/BX i
CDE779889006235 16" x 1476, Clear 4/CT CDE4223011 17" x 1225', White 6/BX s

Discover more at eway.ca 19



20-5P-EN-VO3

STRAPPING | Pack + Ship

€
o |

Spicers
A. Poly Strapping Kit

- Easy to store, 300 buckles/package

Item # Description
CDE779889006846 Poly Strapping Kit /2" x 3300
CDE779889004972 Poly Strapping Kit /2" x 3300

SAMUEL

FPACHAD WG GYSTEMS BROUF

B. Plastic Seals

- Allows poly strapping to be sealed to secure the load
- Plastic and open

Selling Unit
300/BX
24/BX

_Item # Description Selling Unit

PSG30 ¥a" 2000/CT

PSG40 e 2000/CT

PSG50 Ve 2000/CT

PSG&60O W 1000/CT
W

SAMUEL

PACHADNG STSTEMS QiR

D. Bale Wire

- Galvanized to make handling easier

Iltem # Description Selling Unit

PSGV114014L 14 gax14 250/PK

20 staplest()

PROFESSIONAL

SAMUEL

PACKADIMG SYSTEME QROUP

C. Buckles

» Allows for the sealing of loads that require
light to medium load containment

» To be used with a tensioner designed for buckles

ltemn # Description Selling Unit
P5G5G21200B %" Square 2000/CT
PSGSG25800B 34", Square 1000/CT
P5G5G23400B ", Square 1000/CT

L :
SAMUEL

FACIACIMG STHTH WS QRoUwe

E. Serrated Seals

» Extra strong seal for loads

ltem # Description
PSG4403TC Seals Open 2"

Selling Unit
1000/CT



Pack + Ship | STRAPPING

top pick

L ..
v S
SAMUEL ; .
PTG STSTEMS GmOUS ' B. Strapping Cart
A. Battery Strapping Tool .100-5 Standard dispenser for oscillated

- Well-balanced tool designed to be easily operated wound coils of steel or poly strap

- Display allows the operator to monitor the tensioning force - Comes with an extra large tool tray

ltem # Description Selling Unit Item # Description Selling Unit
PSG&6PSTL3012 For 2" polyester and polypropylene EA PSG&699105 Accomodates 16" x &" Core EA

SRMUEL
W D. Steel-Standard Dut Ly

SAMUEL : . y SAMUEL

PARCIAD MG SYSTE NS QRDUF nght TE“SIG" :

C. Stra pping Cart with Brake - ¥8"-%4" light-duty tensioner for steel strap E. Pa‘:kagmg S'y'StEI"I"IS Sealer

. Extra large tool tray and heavy-duty round surfaces - 5-34-P %" sealer for steel strap

trolley brake » To be used with 380,120, 580, 340 steel seals - To be used with 340 seals

Selling Selling Selling
ltem # Description Unit ltem # Description Unit Item # Description Unit
PSG699106 Accomodates18"x 6" core EA PSGHTTT8000 Standard Duty EA PS5G694600 Single-MNotch EA
W

SAMUEL

FACHAD MG SYSTE WS ARDUF

F. Steel Strapping Tools SRIAUEL

»Sealer for steel strap e WA O

. To be used with 120 seals G. Heavy-Duty Strapping Tool

Item # Description Selling Unit ; ?ei:er fmdste?}lj;fgp I

PSG1421141 ", Double-Notch EA “IaneRermt e S

PSG1421161 %" Double-Notch EA Item # Description Selling Unit &
w

PSG1421151 %", Double-Notch EA PSG2428441 ¥a", Double-Notch EA ik

Discover more at eway.ca 21



BUBBLE WRAP + VOID FILL | Pack + Ship

top pick

e *
E
-—
A. Staples Premium Bubble Wrap
- Provides cushioning protection for valuable and delicate items during ) )
mailing, shipping and storage B. Staples Bubble Wrap with Dispenser Carton
- Ideal protection for computers, electronics and other delicate items - Perforated every 12" for easy tearing

tarm Description Selling Unit - Made from co-extruded polyethylene film for longer shelf life

STP31689CA e 12" % 25 RL ltem # Description Selling Unit
STP30111 516", 12" x 30! RL STP18623 Ve, 12" x 25 BX
STP282166 546", 12" x 100" RL STP18622 %e", 12" x 100 BX
STP282147 e, 120 175! RL STP18620 e, 12" %175 BX

TEMES

1'% 40’

. e i
POLYJAIR

MEM
C. Bubble Rolls D. Staples Extra-Wide _
- Inexpensive bubble wrap for your Anti-Static Bubble wrap E. StﬂplES SEH—C“I’IQ

ight-auty shipments | - - Provides maximum protection against static Bubble Wrap
-Ideal for wrapping small items or using as void fill discharge when shipping electronic equipment - Premium protective packaging clings to itself,
Selling - Nylon barrier bubble reduces air loss for not to your items

ltem # Description Unit superior cushioning - Non-adhesive, leaves no residue
PLAVLL48P12 e, 127 x 250 RL Selling Selling
PLAVLLA48S12P12 1" 12" % 250" 4/PK Item # Description Unit Item # Description Unit
PLAVLLABS24P12 %", 24" x 250 2/PK STP1331971 34", 24" x 30° EA STP11288 ", 12" x 40" EA

POLYAIR

J.nir.w

G. Economy Bubble Rolls

F. Staples Extra-Wide Bubble Wrap  Value bubble provides burst-strength protection

- Perforated every 12" for easy tearing against pressure and impact
§ - Made from co-extruded polyethylene film for longer shelf life » Good clarity helps make packaged products distinguishable
& Item # Description Selling Unit ltem # Description Selling Unit
g STP593744 ", 24" x 20 EA PLAVLS50048S16P Y", 16" % B0OD 3/PK

22 staplest)

PROFESSIONAL



Pack + Ship | BUBBLE WRAP +VOID FILL

W CREROPAECO

CROWMNHILL o : :

B. Mini Pak Cushion Pillow

A. Eco- Friendly Bubble Wrap - Superior product protection

+40% recycled content with up to 20% from post-consumer content - lUsed to block and brace, and for void fill

- Perforated every 12" for easy tearing e 1 Description Selling Unit
ltem # Description Selling Unit ACOFMPDCL8650 Double Cushion Film EA
CLL83666 12" x 25', Green EA ACOFMPQSLB650 Bubble Quilt Small :

POLYAIR
m#m
G Foa_m Rolls | | A
» Tear resistant can be used on big and bulky items
» Conforms to virtually any shape and protects surface scratches D. Foam Cushioning Sheets
iam i Description Selling Unit . Jlj:ightweight, efﬁtf:ient p:{-jac:aging protection for everything you ship
PLAPAFO304P12 V" 48" x 2000" RL i A
PLAPAF0604512P Ve, 12" x 1250 RL Item # Description Selling Unit
PLAPF1254P12 vs", 48" x 550 RL CLL85175 Yo' Foam, 12" x 175 BX

Foawm

Aushioming
Raralterriant

GUSSEM) &N MOLISER

i
SO AP ey

-
(el Tt ] e
G.EZ Bubble Bag

- Excellent cushioning against impacts during

P 0 LY A | R transportation and storage
g s « Hassle-free closing, reduces material waste and
E. Kraft Laminated Bubble Roll F. Foam Cushioning INCERASERPRENg spedd
» Withstands pressure with superior » Perfect for use with glassware, small mirrors, and Selling
burst strength small appliances Item # Description Unit
- Tacky film surface prevents product from moving - Non-abrasive foam surface for easy ACSEZBBL35X4 Yie" 35" x 4" 500/PK
or sliding when packed during shipment conformability and protection ACSEZBBLAX55 %" 4"x55" 500/PK
Selling Selling ACSEZBBLAX75 %" 4"x75" 500/PK S
ltemn # Description Unit ltemn # Description Unit | ACSEZBBLAXBS %, &"x 85" 250/PK i
PLAKRDBS4BKOC 48"x 250 EA SHU283279 12" x 40 EA ACSEZBBLBX115 " 8"x 115" 250/PK %

Discover more at eway.ca 23



WRAPPING + PACKING SUPPLIES | Pack + Ship

CROWINHILL

EBSHAGIMG LTE

A. Kraft Paper Rolls '
- Perfect for Wrap F::nir" gan . P rotectin J ;::-;‘::::--:j ucts in mailrooms and s h|F3.|:3.|r-|.;';1 B. WI'E pplng PE pEf Cutter S‘ta ndE
areas, as well as for void filling  Paper contains 100% post-consumer content
ltem # Description Selling Unit - Great for holding paper rolls

CLLDD40924 24" x 00" RL Item # Description Selling Unit |

NMR1340230 30" x 900! RL CLLA50024 24" Dispenser EA
NMR1340236 36" x 200 RL CLLAS50036 36" Dispenser EA

C. Kraft Paper Rolls
- Use this kraft paper towrap fragile items for transportation or storage, wrap

boxes for shipping or complete other projects D. Sta plES Paper Rolls
ltemn # Description Selling Unit - A necessity for easy package wrapping with 40% post-consumer

I

NMRDD5018 18"x 720", 50 Ibs. RL S s
CLLKRARNAT5024 24" x 720", 50 Ibs. RL ltem # Description Selling Unit
NMRDD5048 48" x 720, 50 lbs. RL STP90740276 24" x 40", White EA
NMRKRA5060 60" x 720", 50 Ibs. RL STP90740297 24" x 300/, Kraft EA

North American

Incorpordted F. Newsprint Paper Rolls
E. Kraft Paper Rolls . Economical—good for non-fragile items
- Excellent for wrapping boxes, parts or for layering - Versatile—can be used for wrapping, void fill and covering products
- Bio-degradable and easily recyclable Weim 3k Description Selling Unit
§. ftem Description Selling Unit NMRNEWSRI18 18" x 1200" RL
5 NMR1350224 24" %900, 50 lbs. EA NMRNEWSR24 24" x1200° RL
E NMR1350236 36" x 200", 50 Ibs. EA CDENEWSR30 30" x 1200 RL

24 staplest)

PROFESSIONAL



Pack + Ship | WRAPPING + PACKING SUPPLIES

B. Staples Tissue Paper

A. TiESUE PEPEF - Premium quality tissue paper, perfect forwrapping and packaging

- For wrapping parcels and packages of all sizes parcels of all sizes

- Acid-free . Acid-free

Item # Description Selling Unit Item # Description Selling Unit
PUP4MF151652235 BH " x 22" 2665/BX STP51260 24" x 36 80 /PK

D. Cushion Lock Protective Wrap

C.Pa cking Pa per « Cushions and conforms to secure your item for dependable protection

- Great for wrapping, packing and shipping - Arenewable alternative to plastic cushion wrap

» Protects surfaces Itemn # Description Selling Unit
ltemn # Description Selling Unit MMMPCW121000 12" % 1000 EA
SHUOO011547 24" x 24", White 120/PK MMMPCWI121000D Dispenser EA

W
LT

North American

Paper Incorporated

E. Newaprmt_Shegtz | - S —

- Useful for packaging, lining, wrapping and filling PACKAGING LTO

Item # Description Selling Unit F. Newspnlnt Wrapplnl? Sheets s ;

NMRNP18X24 18" x 24", 833/Bundle 8% . EZ&;’W newslga:ljnt paper sheets help protect fragile items from damage

NMRNP15X20 15"x 20", 1200/Bundle BX ik "

NMRNP20X30 20" x 30", 600/Bundle BX Item # Description Selling Unit S

NMRNP24X30 24" x 30", 500/Bundle BX CLL82436 24" x 36" 50/PK E

NMRNP24X36 24" x 34", 416/Bundle BX CLLDB99 24" x 36" ?0/BX E
38}

Discover more at eway.ca 25



WRAPPING + PACKING SUPPLIES | Pack + Ship

CHGWHH_ILL

@ .:_ Yol .. _ : otk

S Cnacs A B. Crinkle Paper

A. Loose Fill -—  Mestle product in place with interlocking spring fill

- Aer IE'a’r_aT_i-:: .r,:r::.ﬂ.:-:zw:t.f. against static discharge Wi Description Selling Unit
2 BiakRE SR IIN e HOCRATILTRY CLLD7006 Kraft, 10 Ibs. BX

Item # Description CLLD7007 White, 10 Ibs. BX
PCK7914B Biodegradable, 14 cu. ft. CLLE345%9 Vanilla, 10 lbs. BX

e
WAMACO

C. Crinkle Paper

- Crinkle paper can add
colour and is great to use
in gift boxes and baskets

- Paper shred is 100% recyclable

Item # Descriptiﬂr_u SEIIing_ Unit
WDD11007620 Red, 1lb. 4/BX
WDDNO007677 Tan,1lb. 4/BX
WDDNO076HUNTER Hunter Green, 11b. 4/BX x
WDD110076LIM Lime Green, 11b. 4/BX ?ﬁif’!ﬂ“ ili?egradable Peanuts
WDD110076NVY Navy Blue, 11b. 4/BX ' o abE e
WDDMOO76WHITE  White, 11b. 4/BX N
WDD110076WI| White and Iridescent, 2 Ibs. BX Item # Description Selling Unit
WDD110076WS White and Metallic Silver, 2 Ibs. BX STP532536 8 cu. ft. BX
e -, y
: )
?_,’ ’ " , . - ﬂ
{ e ' < - -
| A
& " & a”
¥ F' -
-- - ;| j . ‘
il ;' e
STOROpack
E. Loose Fill CROWNHILL
- Protect items during shipping with anti-static polystyrene packing peanuts S s
- Packing peanuts serve as a filler for shipped goods, absorbing shock F. Biodegradable Peanuts
and cushioning contents for protection during transit - Additional product protection for your shipments
§. _Itern # Descriptiqﬂ Sellin!g Unit - White polystyrene, reusable
& PCK7914 14 cu. ft. EA Iltem # Description Selling Unit
o =
;é' PCK7920 20 cu. ft. EA CLL242CHP 1cu. ft. PK

26 staplest)

PROFESSIONAL



Pack + Ship | WRAPPING + PACKING SUPPLIES

A. Sisal Cord

- Natural sisal cord
- Great for arts and crafts
ltem #

bbb DescHption
GCN300S

2 mm 3(}13'

e -~

C. Polypropylene Twine 3-Ply

B. Cotton Twine

. Polished
- 11b.

Selling Unit ltem #
EA AGLO91040

Description
4-Ply, White EA

Selling Unit

E. Cotton Polished Twine

. Average tensile strength of 130 D. Twine - Weight:11b.
»Includes 30 x 1,000 balls « Plastic - White

Selling Selling Selling
ltem # Description Unit ltem # Description Unit Item # Description Unit
GUETWI1000S 21"Wx10¥%"Dx13¥%"H EA GUE1400 14,000 EA AGLO91039 630" EA

CROWNHILL

F. Multi-Purpose Twine

- Great for wrapping, bundling and securing

» Made with cotton and poly

Selling
ltem # Description Unit
CLLO26144 328 Matural White 1/RL

CROWNHILL

PACHATING

G. Poly Twine

» Great way to secure your packages for shipping
Selling

ltem # Description Unit

CLL?0O 500", White 1/RL

Discover more at eway.ca

H. White Nylon Twine

- ldeal for a variety of purposes
- Adds extra security to wrapped packages

Selling
ltem # Description Unit
CN548621 250, White EA

27

27-5P-EN-VO3



SHIPPING SUPPLIES | Pack +Ship

¢
Sp1cers*j
B. Anti-Slip Sheets

- Increases the stability of your pallets
- Reduces product damage and accidents

Item #

CDEPS00825

Descnptmn

37"x45" 100 g

Selling Unit

5000/ SK

A. Staples SingleFace Corrugated Rolls

- Protect fragile items from chipping and scratching during shipment
- Cut to size; use as void fill orinterleaving
ltem # Description Selling Unit
CLLSF12X250 12" x 250 RL '
CLLSF18X250 18" x 250 KL
CLLSF24X250 24" % 250) RL
CLLSF30X250 30" x 250° KL CF‘-.'GWH!—_IILL
CLLSF36X250 36" x 25C ={ s a ”
e e ) - C. Pallet Cone “Do Not Double Stack
CLLSF48X250 48" x 250" =1 'gi_Ed?Ietcmgh Test
CLLSF60X250 RL $onIpstia
CLLSF72X250 RL Item # Description Selling Unit
CLLSF84X250 ; 2 CLLPALLETCONE 255" x 233" EA

Snicer Paper Incorporated CROWNHILL
picers E. Chip Board F. Padding Board
D. Paddlng Bﬂ'ard - Canbe used as interleaf dividers or -Boardis 100% recycled

- Board 1s 100% recycled
- Superior protection for your contents

product separators

- Superior protection for your contents

4 Selling Selling
EI Selling Item # Descrlptlnn Uljii; Item # Dgscriptiaﬂ Unit

E ltem # Description Unit NHF{EH PEEKH 8 12" x 11", Brown 1000/BX CLL80025 8 V2" x 11", Kraft 25/PK
5 CDEPADBO2511 8¥"x11", Kraft 500/PK NMRCHP11X17  11"x17", Brown 500/BX CLL81425 8 12" x 14", Kraft 25/PK
oy

28

staplest)

PROFESSIONAL



Pack + Ship | SHIPPING SUPPLIES

Wi

SHMUEL
PACKADING SYSTEWS QNDUF
A. Edge Board cROMWNHILL
- Protects corners against load damage from light to medium ikt

tension strapping B. Pallet Top Sheet
ltem # Description Selling Unit . Ere:-'f:r."utE -:_isﬂ:sag_e_frirﬂ_cju :5_t. or dirt during shipping or storage
PSGEP2212025 0.12" thick 1800/CT AR Sl LR
PSGEP2216025L 0.16" thick 1350/CT Item # Description Selling Unit
PSGEP3322525 0.225" thick 630/CT CLLTOPSH60X72 60" x 72", 1mm 250/RL

jﬁfh..
-1-;.,:?3rr
N N
*{“r.'-}_ . ‘}ﬂ',;
%,ri&r '*f.r
.ag%}l i N _ﬁ
s o
" .-_'..-.I_. .
N
Ne auroraltools
spicers.,} auroratools E.Cable Ties
D.Cable Ties - Tensile strength 18 Ibs.
C. Edge Protectors - Tensile Strength 50 Ibs. - ldeal use intemperatures ranging from
- Excellent for 5h|E|d|nQ and PrGtECtiﬁg Ehipments - |ldeal use in tem peratures ranging from =20°Cto80°C
- Keeps strapping firmly in place -20°Cto80°C Selling
Selling Selling Iltem # Description Unit

ltem # Description Unit Item # Description Unit SDZPF164 4" Black 5000/PK
CDEPSQ0979 2"x2"x3" 1000/PK SDZPF169 11", Natural 1000/PK SDZPF163 4", Natural 5000/PK

F. Heavy-Duty Polyethylene Tarps G. Rubber Tie Downs

-Increased UV-resistance for long life - Rot-resistant

» Water-resistant coating » Zinc-plated steel hooks 2
e

ltern # Description Selling Unit ltem # Description Selling Unit i

SDZJCé627 10" x 12" 2/PK KLNPFO?0 Kitincludes:4x21",2x31"and4 x41" Tie Downs 10/PK ';:

Discover more at eway.ca 29



SHIPPING SUPPLIES + PACKING SLIP ENVELOPES | Pack +Ship

\ -
]
& BELLE-PAK
FACKAGIMNG INC
C. Packing Slip Envelopes
- Reduces transit loss of documents
- Strong adhesive backing for attaching to
a variety of surfaces
BELLE-PAK _
PACKAGING ING Selling
B. Clear Packing Slip Envelopes g Descipton Ut
- Polyethylene backing, synthetic rubber adhesive BELBC101 4% x5 "'5" “Packing List 1000/BX
A. Staples Packing Slip Envelopes [EREIEIEEnLEY ERORSSE o
 Front s brinteclwith* Packing List Enclosed” - Tough film helps reduce puncturingand tearing  BELBC103 ‘é fﬂzfe’;; S 1000/PK
- Pressure-sensitive backing attaches to almos =
y ste . B:TBC!DD ;5“:;”" IDED,#BK BELBC128 4:"x 6" 1000/PK
Selling & ROV 514" x 10", “Packing List
Item # Description Unit BELBC218 5%"x10" 1000/ ~ BELBC233 . . Enc,ogedﬁ' /" 1000/PK
STP39263 4!4"x5%", Half Panel [OlJi="@ BELBC305 7'x10" 1000/BX 7" % 5", "Packing List
STP39260 4%:"x5'." Half Panel 100/BX BELBC400 //A"xbH'A' 1000/BX BELBCA0S5 Enclosed” HAOIER

MO amgy,
!
"m&;’ J
- -F#;.-..

"h% e
-~ 3M

F. Packing Slip Envelopes

- Provides control and protection of on-packaging
list and invoice documents

D. Packing 5|Ip Envelopes - Offers convenient peel-and-stick
- Packing slip envelopes ensure your m document attachment
documents for shipment arrive safe Selling
- Securely attached to your load E. F’acking S|I|‘J Pouch ltem # Description Unit
Selling . "Dc;ﬁc.uments Enclosed” message included MMMTC1 4% x5 %" 1000/BX

Item # Description Unit ~English/French; Clear MMMFC1 4 %"x5%", Full Face 1000/BX
él GCN9?0082 4'%"x5Y" Half Window 100/PK Selling MMMNP1 41:"x 5" Half Face 1000/BX
E GCNO2100 10"x5%" Full Window 100/PK ltem # Description Unit MMMTC2 4%"x6&" 1000/BX
&> GCN50090 13"x 9" Full Window 100/PK MMMB830CN 5"x&" 25/PK MMMNP5 7" x 10" 1000/BX

30 staples(Y

PROFESSIONAL



Pack + Ship | SHIPPING SUPPLIES + TAGS

C9
LN EZ avro TS
\ 0 ksiw smmysr
CLEVELAND, 0N
53521

B. Wired Shipping Tags, Manilla

- Uncoated tag stock with 4" hole
» Reinforced and clipped corners

CROWNHILL Selling
S T Iltern # Description Unit
A. Tag Wires ADTAS0521W  #1,2 %" x1%" 1000/BX
- Ideal for shipping tags ADTA50522W #2,3 %" x1%" 1000/BX
- Easily twists to secure on items ADTA50523W  #3 3% x 174" 1000/BX
Selling ADTAS50524W #4, 4" x 2" 1000/BX
Item # Description Unit  ADTA50525W #5,4%"x2%" 1000/BX
CLL26 12" Wire 1000/BX  ADTA50528W #8,6%" x3%" 1000/BX
Le)
ﬁmﬁﬁ\‘({(
ke 6\\\?% D. Shipping Tags, Red E. Shipping Tags, Plain
- Uncoated tag stock with /4" hole » Uncoated tag stock with /4" hole
- Reinforced and clipped corners - Reinforced and clipped corners
Selling Selling
Item # Description Unit Item # Description Unit
_ _ : ADTA53371 #1,2%"x1%" [OleY=YQl ADTA50521  #1,2%" x1%" 1000/BX
C. String Shipping Tags, Manilla ADTAS53372 #2 3%"x1%" (eleleY[:N @l ADTA50522 #2 3" x1%" 1000/BX
- Uncoated tag stock with 74" hole ADTA53373 #3,3%"x1%' 0l00)i:X @ ADTA50523 #3,3 %" x17%" 1000/BX
-Reinforced and clipped corners ADTAS53374 #4,4Y" x 2" 0100):X 8l ADTA50524 Al 1000/BX
Selling ADTA53375 #5 4%"x2%" [olelaYi=Y@ll ADTA50525 1000/BX
Item # Description Unit ADTAB3376 #6,5%" x2%" [olele}i=Y@ll ADTA50526 1000/BX
ADTA50523T #3 3%"x17%" 1000/PK  ADTA53377 #7.5%"x27%" [ololo}i=Y8ll ADTA50527 1000/BX
ADTA50525T #5,4 %" x2 %" 1000/PK  ADTAB3378 #8,6%"x3%" [slelos}i=Y8ll ADTA50528 1000/BX
O Q
versapak @) 2
F. Shipping Tags, White
- Uncoated tag stock with /4" hole G. Shipping Tags, Yellow .
» Reinforced and clipped corners » Uncoated tag stock with 4" hole
Selling » Reinforced and clipped corners
ltem # Description Unit Selling wwrw.versapak.co.ul
ADTA50552  #1,2%"x1%" 1000/BX  ltem # Description Unit
ADTA50553  #2 3% x1%" 1000/BX  ADTAS53621  #1,2%"x1%" 1000/BX
ADTA50554 #3 3%"x17%" 1000/BX  ADTAB53622 #2 3%"x1%" 1000/BX L. _
ADTAS0551  #4, 4" x2 %" 1000/BX  ADTAB53623  #3 3%"x17%" 1000/BX H. Shipping Seals, Security
ADTA50555 #5 4% " x2 %" 1000/BX  ADTA53624 #4, 4" x2 %" 1000/BX - Strongand effective "
ADTA50556  #6, 5" x 2 %" 1000/BX  ADTAB3625 #5 4% x2%" 1000/BX Selling S
ADTA50557 #7,5%" x27%" 1000/BX  ADTA53626  #6,5V"x2%" 1000/BX ltem # Description Unit &
ADTA50558 #8,6 %" x3 1" 1000/BX  ADTA53627 #7.5%"x27%" 1000/BX DDP12593150 Red 500/BX E;-'

Discover more at eway.ca

31



SHIPPING LABELS | Pack+Ship

1
AVERY

B. Easy-Peel
Address Labels

» Easy-peel feature exposes label
edgestospeed up labeling
+ Jam and smudge-free, White

Item # Description Selling Unit
AVEOD5267 1%4" x 16" 2000/PK

. F-‘:ﬁrrr;la nent ad huﬁ.m‘fe White AVELSL00 e XL el

: g : e AVEO5160 2% x1" 3000/PK
Item # Description Selling Unit AVEOS960 2% x1" /500/PK
STPST60888 2" % 1¥" 25/BX AVEOS5261 4" x1" 500/PK
STPST608%91 2" »4" 100/BX AVEO5S161 4" x 1" 2000/PK
STPST608%90 31 x 100/BX AVEO5262 4" x1%" 350/PK
STPST60897 3" x 11" 100/BX AVEO5162 4" x 14" 1400/PK
— 1
ALEEJER‘H
C. TrueBlock
Shipping Labels
- Perforated label sheets provide easy separation
- Permanent adhesive, White EL—‘ELERK
Itermn # Description Selling Unit
AVEOS5163 2" x 4", Perranent Adhesive 1000/PK E%L-e?::;*iifr:jtsi; Itr?:j}:h ———
AVEQS5263 2" x 4" Laser Printers 250/PK : ,
AVEO5164 4" x 31" 600/PK WP R GEaly
AVEO5148 5" % 31" 400/PK Item # Description Selling Unit
AVEQ5126 b ¥:"x 812" 200/PK AVEQ5259 4" % 1%" 350/BX
AVEO5165 8¥"x 11" 100/PK AVEO5159 4" x 12" 1400/BX

el o
AVERY AvERY

F. Thermal Printer Address Labels

- Create one label at a time with quality thermal labels for shipping,
mailing and filing
« White labels for Costar and Seiko printers

E. Hi-Visibility Labels
- Ideal for priority messages, colour coding, warning labels and more
- Permanent label

Item # Description Selling Unit
g AVEO5971 25" x1" Green 750/PK ltem # Description Selling_Unit
§ AVEOS5970 2%"x1", Magenta 750/PK AVEO4153 2 Ve x 4" 140/PK
1 AVEOD5972 2%" x 1", Yellow 750/PK AVEO4150 3" 21" 260 /PK

32 staplest()

PROFESSIONAL



Pack + Ship | SHIPPING LABELS

top pick

= —
CABEL AVERY
| | R
Y -

' B. GHS Chemical Labels
A.Zero-Waste Laser Labels - Resists tearing, scuffing and stands up to frequent use
+100% recycled material for both the labels and the liner - Designed to withstand chemicals, sun, water, tearing and
» Made with our patented Recyclable EnviroLiner extreme temperatures
ltem # Description Selling Unit Item # Description Selling Unit
LBF10501 4" x 2" 1500 /PK AVES60506 2" x 2" White 600/PK
LBF10502 2% x1" 4500/PK AVES60505 2" x 4", White 500/PK
LBF10503 4" x 3 %" 200/PK AVE&O503 3" x5, White 200/PK
LBF10504 a8 x1" 150/PK AVE&0504 4" x 4", White 200/PK
LBF10505 4" x1%" 2100/PK AVE60502 4%" x7 ¥a", White 100/PK
LBF10506 4" x1%" 2100/PK AVE&0501 81" x 11", White 50/PK

I'uhm-ri.ﬁﬂi
[tigueettes [oobogig. e
gL | |
AVERY. AVERY.
— L
C.Dual Tech Labels D. Eco-Friendly Labels
» Clear labels virtually disappear when applied » Made from 100% recycled paper with 100% recyclable adhesive
» |deal for shipping, addresses and more - Processed, chlorine-free, printed with soy-based ink
ltermn # Description Selling _L.lnit Item # Description S_n_elling Unit
AVEQ7667 Ve w1 3" 800/PK AVE48460 1" x 2%", White 3000/PK
AVEQ7666 1"x2%" 300/PK AVE48163 2" % 4", White 1000 /PK
AVEOQ7663 2" x4" 100/PK AVE48464 34" x 4", White 600/PK
:lullin; Labeds
ftiquettos Faderssn
|
g AVERY.
RviRy.
_ _ F. Laser Durable Labels

E* CUPIEF LabE|5r WhltE » Resists moisture, extreme temperatures, solvents, scuffing,

» Sheets feed autormatically through copiers tearing and smudging

+Fremiumquality Item # Description Selling Unit

ltem # Description Selling Unit AVEQ&576 134" x 1 %" 1600/PK

AVE45004 2" % 1" 3300/PK AVEQOL578 2% x2" /50 /PK EI
AVE45008 2 %" x 1" 2100/PK AVEQ&579 81" x 5" 100/PK §
AVE45005 4" x 2" 1000/PK AVEOL6575 81" x 11" 50/PK v

Discover more at eway.ca 33



SHIPPING LABELS | Pack + Ship

DO NOT DROP

NE PAS FAIRE
TOMBER

top pick g :

: s S
EEE% | Spicers
B.“Do Not Drop” Labels
A. Block-Out Label .Easy to apply, pre-printed
- Covers existing labels on cartons, mailers and mailing tubes -Vibrant, semi-gloss
- Brown Kraft
St Selling
Item # Description Selling Unit ltem # Description Unit
LBEFBLOCKOUT 4" x 6", Permanent 500/RL CDELABOOOQO7 3"x5" 500/RL

g DO NOT STACK FRAGILE

NE PAS OUVRIR NE PAS EMP".ER HANDLE WITH CARE
AVEC LE COUTEAU MANIPULER AVEC SOIN
. -
Spmers} G Spu‘.:ers}
C."”Do Not Open with Knife” Spicers E. “Fragile Handle with Care”
apeils : O INO acC apeils apels

Label D.“Do Not Stack” Label Label

- Easy to apply, pre-printed - Easy to apply, pre-printed - Easy to apply, pre-printed

- Vibrant, semi-gloss »Vibrant, semi-gloss «Vibrant, semi-gloss

Selling Selling Selling

Item # Description Unit ltem # Description Unit Iltem # Description Unit

CDELABOQOOQS6 3"x 5" 500/RL CDELABOOOQOS8 3"x5" 500/RL CDELABEF101R 3"x 5" 500/RL
THIS SIDE
uP/HAUT

CAUTION

. W .

Spicers” Spicers” Spicers—

F.“Made In Canada” Labels G. “"Mixed Pack” Labels H. “This Side Up” Labels

- Easy to apply, pre-printed - Easy to apply, pre-printed  Easy to apply, pre-printed

- Vibrant, semi-gloss »Vibrant, semi-gloss «Vibrant, semi-gloss
§, Selling Selling Selling
& ltem # Description Unit ltem # Description Unit ltem # Description Unit
i CDELABRW215R 1"Circle 1000/RL  CDELABOOOM 3"x5" Green/Black 500/RL CDELABEF134R 3"x5" 500/RL

34 staplest()

PROFESSIONAL



—
AVERY

A. Colour-Coding Labels

Pack + Ship | SHIPPING LABELS

top pick

==l
AVERY

B. Print or Write

Removable Labels

- Labels stick, stay, and remove

- Removable cleanly without leaving a residue
» Round  Rectangular, white
ltem # Description Selling Unit Item # Description Selling Unit
AVEO2335 ve', Red 768/PK AVEO2310 Yo" x %" 720/PK
AVEOQ233¢9 V', Assorted 768/PK AVEO2311 Vo' x 34" 540 /PK
AVEOZ2343 ¥a', Red 240/PK AVEOZ2314 b 125/PK
AVEO2348 74", Assorted 240 /PK AVEOZ2315 s /5/PK
AVEO2345 %", Blue 240 /PK AVED2316 X 50/PK
AVEQ2346 ¥a", Yellow 240/PK AVEO2317 15/PK
 or |

AVERY.

L—

C. Colour-Coding Labels e

. Ideal for document and inventory control, highlighting, AVERY

price marking, scheduling and more —

-Removable, round D. Writeable Permanent Clothing Labels

ltem # Description Selling Unit - Unigue material allows labels to be applied to clothing

R

- I i

AVE02398 12" Green 420/PK i yers

AVEOQ2399 V2", Yellow 420/PK ltem # Description Selling Unit
AVE2394 Vs", Green 768/PK AVEOD2375 V2" x 13", White 72{PK

H-'" i —
N i |
|
e
o AVERY.
AVERY. -
F. Self-Laminating Labels

E. Mailing Seal Labels - Labels are tough enough to stand up to everyday use

- Keeps brochures, flyers and newsletters more secure - Dishwasher-safe

» Quickly remove the seals from the backing ltermn # Description Selling Unit "glﬂ
Item # Description Selling Unit AVEQ02362 4" x &", Assorted Sizes, Primary Colours 30/PK §
AVED2355 1" Diameter 75/PK AVEQD23463 4" x &" Assorted Sizes, Neon Colours 30/PK =

Discover more at eway.ca 35



35-SP-EN-VO3

INDUSTRIAL BAGS | Pack + Ship

A. Grocery Bag

- Square bottom for easy fill

« Kratt

Item #

ROSBAGKRF2 #2 DD30
ROSBAGKRF3 #3,DD30
ROSBAGKRF4 #4 DD30
ROSBAGKRFS5 #5, DD30
ROSBAGKRF6 #6, DD30
ROSBAGKRF8 #8, DD30
ROSBAGKRFIO #10,DD30
ROSBAGKRF12 #12, DD35
ROSBAGKRF14 #14, DD35
ROSBAGKRF20 #20,DD35

Description

D. Notion Bag

- Great for shipping small items
- Kraft

Item #
ROSNOTION

36

Deacription
&' x 2" x 15"

staplest)

PROFESSIONAL

Selling

Unit

500/PK
500/PK
500/PK
500/PK
500/PK
500/PK
500/PK
500/PK
500/PK

500/PK

Selling
Unit
1000/BX

B. Grocery Bag
» Square bottom for easy fill
- White

ltem # Description
ROSBAGWHT3  #3 DD30
ROSBAGWHTS  #5,DD30
ROSBAGWHTS6  #6,DD30
ROSBAGWHT8  #8 DD30
ROSBAGWHTIO #10,DD30
ROSBAGWHTIZ #12 DD35
ROSBAGWHTI4 #14, DD35
ROSBAGWHT20 #20,DD35

E. Paper Bag
- Timeless in style and functionality
- Kraft

Item #

diid Description
ROSPB12X7X17

Selling
Unit

500/PK
500/PK
500/PK
500/PK
500/PK
500/PK
500/PK
500/PK

Selling

| Unit
12"x 7" x 17", DD50 500/BX
ROSPBI12X7X17D65 12" x 7" x 17", DD65  400/BX

C. Hardward Bag

- Heavy paper bags, 3 |b. capacity
» Kraft

Selling
Iltem # Description  Unit
ROSBAGHW3DD50  #3 DD50 250/PK
ROSBAGHW12DD50 #12 DD50 500/PK
ROSBAGHWI16DD50 #1646, DD6O 250/PK
F. Paper Bag
- Recyclable and biodegradable
- Flat style, which takes up less space

Selling
Iltem # Description Unit
EDU225020 7"x8:" Kraft 500/BX
EDU225022 12"x 16", Kraft 500/BX



Multi Bﬁ%

A.Shopper Bag White/Black

- Paper Weight: 60 Ib.

» With rope handles

ltem # Description Selling Unit
MB7698593 BYa"x3%"x 8" Black 250/BX
MB7697761 H¥a"x 3 V" x BYa", White 250/BX
MB7698748 8" x4 %" x 10 %", White 250/BX
MB7698485 8" x4 %" x9 %" Black 250/BX
MB7697759 10" x 5" x 13", White 250/BX
MB7697756 13"x 6" x 152", White 250/BX

EOPES

C.Shopper Bag Kraft
»100% recycled kraft paper
» Durable twisted paper handles

Pack + Ship | INDUSTRIAL BAGS

B. Shopper with Handles—Kraft

- Durable twisted paper handles

- Paper Weight: 65 Ib.

ltem #

MB7697760
MB7697772
MB7698745
MB7697757
MB7697753
MB7697768
MB7698757
MB7697764
MB7698752

Description
B x 3V x84W"
5% x3%" x13"

8" x4 %" x10 %"

105x5" 6137

13" 6" 15 %"
14" » 9" % 15 %"
16" x 6" x 12 15"

16" x 6" x 19"

Selling Unit
250/BX
250/BX
250/BX
250/BX

250/BX

Relialtay

D. Reusable Non Woven
T-Shirt Bags
- Used for groceries, personal items and more
- Reduce single use plastic pollution

ltem #

Description

EDU22620225 13"x7"x13"

Selling
Unit

25/PK

Item # Description
RBGK5596  Green
RBGK5602  Blue
RBGK5619 Red
RBGK5626 Black
RBGK5633 Green
RBGK5640  Blue
RBGK5657 Red
RBGKb5664  Black
RBGK5671 Green
RBGK5688 Blue
RBGK5695 Red
RBGK5701 Black

Selling
Unit
400 pcs
400 pcs
400 pcs
400 pcs
100 pes
100 pcs
100 pes
100 pcs
25 pcs
25 pCs
25 pecs
25 pcs

RelialZas

E. Reusable Non Woven
Handle Bags

- Lightweight, durable and easy to carry
- Reduce single use plastic pollution

Item #

RBGK5718
RBGK5725
RBGK5732
RBGK5749
RBGK5756
RBGK5763
RBGK5770
RBGK5787
RBGK5794
RBGK5800
RBGK5817
RBGK5824

Description

Green
Blue
Red
Black
Green
Blue
Red
Black
Green
Blue
Red
Black

Discover more at eway.ca

Selling
Unit
200 pcs
200 pcs
200 pcs
200 pcs
100 pcs
100 pcs
100 pcs
100 pcs
25 pcs
25 pcs
25 pcs
25 pcs

37

37-5P-EN-VO3



38-5P-EN-VO3

38

top pick

&
)

Spicers

A. Polyethylene Bags

- Perfect for shipping and storing lightweight products

« 2 mil clear

Item #

CDERECPBOO1
CDERECPBOOZ2
CDERECPB223
CDERECPBOO3
CDERECPB228
CDERECPBOO4
CDERECPB233
CDERECPB234
CDEPS00367
CDERECPBOO5
CDERECPB244
CDERECPB245
CDERECPB246
CDERECPB248
CDEPS00506
CDERECPB255
CDERECPBOO&
CDERECPB258

CROWNHILL

ChRAGEIRNG LT

Description

[

J

N
e D
oW

L =

|.‘_]:‘:

o o
B &
%]

W W WM NN
(o W &) [N S FU

. L% L

bR S 4 e -
@ B

ussSBSDBBW
3 g
Cr-

n

B. Polyethylene Bags

» Single-track zip closure keeps out moisture, dust and dirt

- Reusable, 2 mil, clear

@ O

J

b
':'Uj

INDUSTRIAL BAGS | Pack + Ship

Selling Unit

1000 /BX
1000/BX
1000/BX
1000/BX
1000/BX
1000/BX
1000/BX
1000/BX
1000/BX
1000 /BX
1000/BX
1000/BX
1000/BX
1000/BX
1000/BX
1000/BX
1000/BX
1000/BX

Item # Description Selling Unit
CLL2X3ZIPPK 23 100/PK
CLL2X5ZIPPK 2" % 5" 100/PK
CLL3X3ZIPPK £ ol o0 100/PK
CLL3X4ZIPPK 'z 4" 100/PK
CLL3X5ZIPPK Fuh 100/PK
CLL3X&6ZIPPK G 100/PK
CLL4AXSZIPPK 4" % &' 100/PK
CLLS5X7ZIPPK <8I 100/PK
CLL5XBZIPPK 5"x 8" 100/PK

staplest)

PROFESSIONAL

Item # Description

CDERECPBOQO7 5" x 10"
CDERECPBOOS8 5" % 4"
CDERECPB266 6" x 6"
CDERECPBOO% 5" x 8"
CDERECPB269 o I
CDERECPB2610 i |
CDERECPB2710 "% 10"
CDEPS00359 3" x 8"
CDERECPB2810 3" x 10"
CDERECPBO10 8" x 12"
CDERECPB2912D Q" x 12"
CDERECPBO11 )" % 10"
CDERECPBO12 D" 12"
CDERECPB21013 4
CDERECPBO13

CDERECPB2121510
CDERECPBO30

CDERECPB21318

Item # Description
CLL6XBZIPPK &' x 8"
CLL6XSZIPPK 6" x 9"
CLL6X10ZIPPK 6" x 10"
CLLBXBZIPPK 8' %8’
CLL8X10ZIPPK 8" x 10"
CLL9X12ZIPPK a2
CLL12X15ZIPPK 127 % 15"
CLLBAG16X12 16" x 12"

Selling Unit

1000/BX
1000/BX
1000/BX
1000/BX
1000/BX
1000/BX
1000/BX
1000/BX
1000/BX
1000/BX
1000/BX
1000/BX
1000/BX
1000/BX
1000/BX
1000/BX
1000/BX
1000/BX

Selling Unit

100/PK
100/PK
100/PK
100/PK
100/PK
100/PK
100/PK
250/PK



CROWNHILL

¥ % el D L]

A. 2 mil Zip Reclosable Bags

» Reusable poly bags suitable for protecting items in shipment

- White |D block enables you to specity contents with a pen or marker

Iltem #

CLLBOO23
CLL80O0O35
CLL80046
CLL80O069
CLLBOS810
CLL8O912

-
Spicersj

T :‘ J
4" x &"

Description
2" x 3"

EII

A W |'_:|"

m H. -I-;‘III

B. ID Block Polyethylene

. Reclosable
- 2 mil, clear with white block

Selling Unit
100/PK
100/PK
100/PK
100/PK
100 /PK
100 /PK

ltem # Description Selling Unit
CDERECPBO33 2 %3 1000/BX
CDERECPBO0O23 3"x 4" 1000/BX
CDERECPBWB235 355" 1000/BX
CDERECPBO24 4" x 4" 1000/BX
CDERECPBO34 4" x &' 1000/BX
CDEPS00120 5"x 8" 1000/BX
CDERECPBO25 6" x &' 1000/BX
CDERECPBO26 6" x 8" 1000/BX
CDEPS0007¢9 BN 1000/BX
CDERECPBO0O27 8" x 8" 1000/BX
CDERECPBO28 8"x10" 1000/BX
CDERECPBO35 A P 1000/BX
CDERECPBO29 10" x 12" 1000/BX
CDERECPBWB12151 12" 315" 1000/BX

Pack + Ship | INDUSTRIAL BAGS

Discover more at eway.ca

39

39-5P-EN-VO3



40-5P-EN-VO3

40

top pick

A. Staples Commercial Envelopes
« FSC® certified

- 24 |b., White

Selling
Description Unit
STP21020 #10, Plain 500/BX
STP21021 #9, Plain 500/BX
STP21023 57" x 9", Plain 500/BX
STP21019 #10, Window 500/BX
STP21022 #2, Window 500/BX

Item #

- - e el
T W{
i
e T i
-'--l:"l‘h' r
Lo
= 4

D. Staples Quick Strip

Security Envelopes

- FSC® certified

- Easy Quick5trip: simply remove strip and
press to close

Selling

Item # Description Unit
STP22230 #10, White 500/BX
Supreme!
G. Peel + Seal Envelopes
- FSC® certified
- Open Side

Selling
Item # Description Unit
SMX1001440FSCNL  #10, Window 500/BX
SMX1001480FSCNL  #10, Artline End  500/BX
SMX1018440FSCNL  #10, 24 |b. 500/BX

staplest)

PROFESSIONAL

s a
Supreme’{
B. Security Commercial
Envelopes
- FSC" certified
24 1b.

Selling
ltem # Description Unit
SMX0800480FSCNL #8, Tint, White 1000/BX
SMX0900480FSCNL #9, Tint, White 500/BX
SMX1000480FSCNL #10, Tint, White 500/BX

SMX0924480FSCNL #9, Window, White 500/BX

#10, Window,

SMX1024480FSCNL Tint White 500/BX

QRRBET

QN
E. Staples Double
Window Envelopes
- Open end with gummed flap
- Commercial flap with diagonal seam

Selling
ltem # Description Unit
STP22289 #9, Double Window 500/BX
STP2021 #10, Double Window 250/BX
S ’.:*F” -

H. Staples QuickStrip
White Security Envelopes

- Easy QuickStrip: simply remove strip and
presstoclose

-201b.

Selling
ltem # Description Unit
STP389246  #10, White 45/BX

MAILROOM SUPPLIES + ENVELOPES | Pack + Ship

Supreme’{

C. Insertion Envelopes

- FSC® certified

- Outside seam, high-efficiency envelopes

Selling
ftem#  Descripton  Unit
SMX1045440FSC #10,241b, OS, White 500/BX
SMx1040440Fsc 10.241b, Window. 5 py

White
SMX1040480FSC #10, Standard Artline 500/BX

F. Staples Fold + Stick Envelopes
. FSC® certified

24 |b., White
Selling
Iltem # Description Unit
STP20206 #9 Double Window 250/BX
!
SupremelXl
|. EZ Open Envelopes
- FSC® certified
24 1b
Selling
ltem # Description Unit
SMX1062440FSCNL  #10, White 500/BX



Pack + Ship | MAILROOM SUPPLIES + ENVELOPES

B. Staples Catalogue Envelopes

- QuickStrip adhesive strip seals envelope
without moisture

SupremeX »Square flap with centre seam offers a
A. Catalogue Envelopes professional look

- Gummed flaps provide a secure permanent seal Selling

- 24 |b. Kraft stock can withstand Item # Description Unit

extensive handling STP20078 574 x9%" Kraft 100/PK C. Staples Catalogue Envelopes

Selling STP20079  57%"x9%", White 100/PK S i

ltem # Description Unit STP22290  9"x12" Kraft oVl >V Post-consumer content
SMX6300420FSC 64" x 9" 500/BX  STP20081  9"x12" White 100/PK Selling
SMX6800420FSC 10" x 13" 500/BX  STP20083  10"x 13" Kraft 100/PK Item # Description Unit
SMX7200420FSC 12" x 16" 250/BX STP20084 10" x 13", White 100/PK STP21024 9" x 12" OC

4

SupremeX
D. Press to Seal Supramar
Catalogue Envelopes E. Staples White Catalogue F. Heavy-Duty Natural
- FSC® certified Enve]gpeg Gummed Kraft EH?EIGPES
» 50% post-consumer content . Heavily gummed flap for secure sealing - FSC® certified

Selling - Overlapping centre and bottom seams + 24 1b. Kraft
Item # Description Unit resist bursting Selling
SMX0018208FSC 9"x 12", Kraft 100/PK Selling Item # Description Unit
SMX0018210FSC 10" x 13", Kraft 100/PK Item # Description Unit SMXO0O018265FS5C 614" x 9" 100/PK
SMX6717420F5C 9" x 12" Kraft, Latex 500/PK STP431481 9" x12°, White 100/PK  SMXO0018270FSC 9"x12" 25/PK
SMX6817420FSC 10" x 13", Kraft, Latex 500/PK STP431681 10" x 13", White 100/PK  SMXO0018277FSC 92" x14 %" 25/PK
SupremeXl H. Staples QuickStrip SupremeX
G. Gusset Envelopes Catalogue Envelopes |. Expansion Envelopes
- FSC® certified - Lightweight and tear-resistant - Lightweight and water resistant
- 50% post-consumer content -Openend, flap-stick closure -Openend, flap-stick closure

Selling Selling Selling
Item # Description Unit Item # Description Unit ltem # Description Unit
SMX6720320FSC  9"x12"x 1", Kraft ESDIPI{ STP594492 9" x 12", Kraft 6/PK SMX6820220T 10"x13"x 1", White 1DDIF’K §
SMX8420320FSC 9" x15"x 1" Kraft 250/PK  STP594493  9"x12" Kraft 25/PK SMX68202202T 10"x13"x1%", White  25/PK é
SMX6820320FSC 10"x13"x1" Kraft  250/PK  STP594494 10" x 13", Kraft 6/PK SMX7220220T 12"x16"x 2", White 100/PK <

Discover more at eway.ca 41



MAILROOM SUPPLIES | Pack + Ship

top pick

((,TOPS

A. Envelope Moistener

with Adhesive
- Secures more than 1000 envelopes LA B. Digita[ Mailing Scales

- Closures activated with just a dab -Weigh letters and packagesupto 5lbs. (2.2 kg)

- "Hold" feature locks weight display for 10 seconds

DY MO

Item # Description Selling Unit
QUA46067 Moistener EA I‘IE_IT\ #_ Dgscription Selling Unit
QUA46065 Value Pack 12/PK DYM1772056  51b./2.2 kg Capacity EA

DYMO

DYMO I
D. Heavy-Duty Digital

C.USB-Powered Mailing Scales

Digital Mailing Scales - Connect via USB cable to PC or Mac g

- Connects via USB cable (included) to PC or Mac - Compatible with various online mailing/ o o

. Compatible with various online mailing/ shipping software E. D‘Igltal Scale

shipping software Selling - Rechargeable battery
Selling |tEI'I1 it D_ESCFi_F‘liC.I.I'I Unit « Full digital calibration

Item # Description Unit DYM1776111 1001b./453 kg Capacity EA Selling

DYM1772057 101b./4.5 kg Capacity EA DYM1776112 250 Ib./1133 kg Capacity EA Item # Description Unit

DYM1772059 251b./11.3 kg Capacity EA DYM1776113 400 1b./181.4 kg Capacity EA 5DZ851204 66 1b. Capacity EA

w‘ “,
L v R e '\I
e MO L UR BT
| ;
y/
@ Acme United Corporation H. Rubber F'”QE" T,IPS
- Rubber pads with raised friction surface

F. Sortkwik Finger Tip Moistener G. Staples Bottle Moistener - Made of natural latex

- Moistens the fingers for a superior gripin - Squeezable plastic container with Selling

- Stainless, odourless and greaseless - For quick, easy sealing SWI54031 #11 Small 12/BX
4 Selling Selling SWI54035 #1145 Medium 12/BX
g Item # Description Unit Item # Description Unit SWI54032 #12 Medium/Large 12/BX
E ACMI10050 10g EA STP14405 Pointed Tip Moistener EA SWI54033 #13, Large 12/BX
i ACM10134 49g EA ACMI10057 Roller Moistener EA SWI54014 #14, X-Large 12/BX
<=

42 staplest)

PROFESSIONAL



Pack + Ship | BADGES + LANYARDS

.
AVERY
A.Staples Badge Holders + Clips ~ B.Self-Adhesive Flexible

- Pre-punched holes to accommaodate lanyard Name Badges

or reel clip (sold separately) - Adheres firmly and removes easily

Selling » Laser and inkjet compatible

ltem # Description Unit Selling
STP19468  Horizontal 25/PK ltem # Description Unit
STP19467 Vertical 25/PK AVEOS5895 334"x2'4" Blue Border 400/PK
STP19466 ID Card Holders 4/PK AVEOS395 3%"x 2", White 400/PK
STP16406 |D Badge Clips 12/PK AVEOB393 4"x3" Clear 50/PK

0|
AvERy
D. Heavy-Duty Name

Badge Holders m
- Made from heavyweight vinyl for everyday use

C. Staples Klip-N=-Pull
Retractable Badge Holders

« Makes access to secured areas fast and easy

. Use pre-punched holes to attach lanyards, E.Badges - Beltclip
reel clips . He—;ealabie red zipper Selling
Selling - Vertical, clear ltem # Description Unit
Item # Description Unit Selling STP19465 Black, 18" Cord 10/PK
AVE74471  3"x4" 25/PK ltem # Description Unit STP19463  Silver, 24" Cord EA
AVE74472 A" % 3" 25/PK BLY18151110 2% x3%" 50/PK STP19457 Lanyard, 17" 10/PK

@ Se
o "%

_Siwingline GBC —
AVERY

F. BadgeMates™ Retractable —
Badge Clips + Lanyard G. Lanyards H. Retractable Reel
- Keeps your badge close at hand » Heavy-duty %" breakaway lanyard Ciipﬁ +La nya rds

Selling » Nickel-plated, steel swivel hook - Sturdy metal clip easily attaches 1D reel
Item # Description Unit Selling Selling
GBC50573 Grey, 25" EA Item # Description Unit Item # Description Unit §
GBCO4752 Silver/Black, 3&° 10/PK BLY21385006 Red 50/PK AVE74M Retractable Reel Clip, 30" 12/PK §
GBCN122897 Silver Clip 100/PK BLY21385002 Royal Blue 50/PK AVE74710 Breakaway Lanyard, Black 12/PK i

Discover more at eway.ca 43



SHIPPING KNIVES + BOX CUTTERS | Pack + Ship

e KLEVER

- Blade automatically retracts for safety B.X Chﬂﬂgﬁ
. Ambidextrous use « Ergonomic "Soft Touch” handle reduces hand fatigue and stress

: - Dual-sided cutter
Selling

ltem # Description Unit ltem # Description Selling Unit
OLF9048 1.50" x 5.59" x 0.94" EA KKUKCJXC20BLUE  65"x15"x04" EA

- e i —

KLEVER. it E. SK-7 Semi-Automatic

C. Koncept Disposable D. L-1 Ratchet Lock Utility Knife Self-Retracting Knife

- Ergonomic "5oft Touch” handle reduces hand - Contoured, high-impact ABS plastic handle with - ABS plastic handle with stainless-steel

fatigue and stress a ratchet-wheel blade-locking mechanism support channel
- Disposable  Blade adjustment + Ambidextrous use
Selling Selling Selling
!tern # Description Unit ltem # Description Unit Item # Description Unit
KKUKCJZYELLOW 575"x15"x 04" EA OLF5003 1548"x 582" x 085" EA OLF1077174 1.02"x4.65"x 0.59" EA
R ¢ [ oL Fa
.-’-'t -5 =F =
I oL AN
® = —iwn

F. SK-10 Concealed G. Metal Auto-Lock g , _

Blade Safety Cutter Precision Utility Knife H. SK-9 Semi-Automatic

- Concealed blade design offers protection - Auto-lock utility knife for precision cutting SElf'REtFECtIHQ Knife

from injuries - @ rmm AB silver snap blade with thirteen » Blade automatically retracts for safety

 Forvolume cutting without the hassle blade segments - Ambidextrous use
S Selling Selling Selling
& Item # Description Unit Item # Description Unit ltem # Description Unit
i OLFSK10 2.08"x6.29"x0.47" EA OLF5001 039"x545"x083" EA OLF1086095 129" x 612" x 0.78" EA

4l staplest)

PROFESSIONAL



Pack + Ship | TAPE DISPENSERS

s

@

@ Acme United Corporation C.Carton
TRU ; -
Eea B. Tape Gun Dispenser Tape Dispenser
) ) . Adjustable clutch Combo Pack
A.Premium Tape DEPEHEE" - For 2" packing tape - Easy hold pistol grip tape gun
o gtap _. P grip tape g

+2.6mi Selling - Easy cutting edge for sealing packages
- Bonus tape roll ltem # Description Unit Selling

Selling ACMB0016 Tape Gun Dispenser EA Iltem # Description Unit
Item # Description Unit Antimicrobial Tape W
TRU56466CA 48 mm x50 m EA ACMBOOW bicoamser B FRESGA63CAN L\ Disnenser 2/PK

Store/
Seal

TAPE

TEERROE
D. Pro-Grade Packaging Tape E. High-Performance
- Universal 3" core design holds up to Tape Dispenser i

& widthatany tpe _ _ - Wide dispenser eliminates the need for F. Stapl_es Clear-View
- Razor-sharp blades provides a precise cut double taping box seams Packaglng TEPE

Selling . Made of durable metal for - ldeal for sealing boxes and packages

ltem # Description Unit heavy-duty performance - Forgeneral purpose packaging applications
TE5TTO5764  Dispenser EA Selling Selling
TESTTO5765 48mmx50m &/PK Item # Description Unit Iltem # Description Unit
TESTTO5766 48 mmx50m 36/PK SHU1064012 3" tape, Green EA STP35969 A8mmx50m, 26 mil  2/PK

G. Staples Packaging Tape +

Dispenser Hand Held Scotch SM

» No splitting or tearing

. Silent and smooth usage H. Super-Strength |. Tartan™ Pistol-Grip Dispenser
: Prem ium Pﬂﬂkaglng Ta PE - Easy to use handheld dispenser with
n— T ISJ‘E'_'J'["Q . Strong, self-adhesive tape seals tightly adjustable brake
kd Df—:-scnp ok L » Packaging tape with dispenser - Compatible with box sealing tapes up to 2 inches
ispenser + tape, &
STP10343CA o e om 26mil  EA Selling Selling =
sTpaso7icA TaPeOnly, T Item # Description Unit Item # Description Unit §
48 mm x 20 m, 2.6 mil / MMMI42ESF 48mmx203m EA MMMHB903  Dispenser Only EA 1

Discover more at eway.ca 45



PACKAGING TAPE + DISPENSERS | Pack + Ship

A. Staples Shipping Tape
- Lasts long and stays clear
- Extra-strong for those extra-heavy jobs

B. Staples Shipping Tape

Item # Description Selling Unit |

STP342115 48 mm x 50 m, 2.0 mil 6/PK :f: !;"t‘:: Ziff;?: :‘; er”F:ﬁ':r E:CE

STP380107 48 mm x 100 m, 2.2 mil 6/PK

STP35967CA 48 mm x 50 m, 2.2 mil 6/PK Item # Description Selling Unit
STP30968 48 mm x 50 m, 2.6 mil 6/PK STP35510 Clear. 48 mm x 50 m, 2.6 mil EA

D. Staples Shipping Tape

L. Staples Shlpplng TEPE - Excellent holding power and tear-resistant
- Clear-view, light-duty storage tape - Strong adhesive and tape backing keeps box secure
S Widerthanstandardtips ltem # Description Selling Unit
Item # Description Selling Unit STP601375 48 mm x50 m, 2.6 mil 3/PK
STP35975 Clear, 72 mmx 50 m, 2.0 mil 6/PK STP601376 48 mm x 50 m, 2.5 mil 6/PK
@ ‘ .- @
E. Carton Sealing Tape
- Ideal for packing, shipping or storing .
- Adheres to all boxes including to 100% recycled corrugate _-
Item # Deacripti@ Selling Unit
CDETAPEOS530 48 mm x 50 m Clear 1.6 mil 6/pk 36/CS
CDE7700099 48 mm x 100 m 30 Micron 7100 Clear  36/CS
CDETCLES5000914 48 mmx 914 m 25 M@rﬂn 6100 Clear  6/BX . Strong, durable, economy-priced packaging tape
CDE7605015 gl e RS EA . Provides immediate adhesion, Clear
a Cold Temperature
S CDE7605017 A48 mm x 1828 m 6100 Clear 4/BX Item # Description SE"i”.'.EI_.U"“-‘
E CDE7605016 48 mm x 1828 m 7100 Clear 4/BX STP35973 48 mm x 50 m, 2.0 mil 36/PK
g CDETCLE4250066 72 mm x132 m 6100 Clear 24/CS STP467431CA 48 mmx 50 m, 1.8 mil 6/PK

46 staplest)

PROFESSIONAL



Pack + Ship | PACKAGING TAPE

Scotch

A. All-Purpose Clear Packaging Tape B. Heavy-Duty Shipping + Packaging Tape

» Superior guality box-sealing and -packaging tape . Provides extra strength for package protection

ideal for general purpose use . Resists splitting and tearing—ideal for mailing, moving
- Clear and package-sealing
ltermn # Description Selling Unit Item # Description Selling Unit
CNS56351 48 mm x 100 m 6/PK MMM3B503ESF 48 mmx50m 3/PK
CNS56352 48 mm x50 m &6/PK MMM3IBS506ESF 48mmx50m &6/PK

Scotch

SHIPPING
EXPEDITION r
PARA ENvios S0

Scotch

C. Heavy-Duty Shipping Tape

. Provides extra strength for package protection D. Packaging Tape
. Resists splitting and tearing—ideal for mailing, moving and - Best for lightweight shipping, moving and storage
package-sealing « Meets postal regulations
ltem # Description Selling Unit Item # Description Selling Unit
MMM3BS50ESF 48 mmx50m EA SHU1362516 48 mmx 100 m EA

SHIPPING
EXPEDITION

>Colich
MOVING DEMEHAEEHEHT MUDANZAS

E. General-Purpose Packaging Tape Scotch

- Tape seals instantly with pressure-sensitive rubber adhesive F. MGViﬂg Packaging Tape

 Hot melt adhesive, Clear »Secures boxesup to 80 lbs,

Iltem # Description Selling Unit +Smooth, quiet and easy unwind §
MMMIZI0IPK A8 mmx50m EA Item # Description Selling Unit i
MMM37106PK 48 mmx50m 5/PK MMM3S0021RDES 48 mmx50m 2{PK %‘

Discover more at eway.ca a7



48-5P-EN-VO3

PACKAGING TAPE | Pack + Ship

A. Hot Melt Packaging Tape

- Designed for economy and durability

- Holding power for a variety of corrugated and linerboard boxes
Item # Description
IUP610048X100 48 mmx 100 m 36/CT

() AV
ot STR ENEI_E!

-

C. Max-Strength Packaging Tape
- Great for heavy-duty moving and shipping
- Made with hot melt adhesive for an instant, quick stick to corrugate

Item # Description

Selling Unit

Selling Unit

B. Clear Heavy-Duty Packaging Tape
» Heavy-duty packing tape for medium-weight boxes

+ Wide temperature-range performance allows this tape to stick well
in hot or cold temperatures

Item # Description

e 5e|_li_r_|g Unit
SHU287284

48 mm x50 m, 2.6 mil 4/PK

D. Crystal Clear High-Performance Tape
- Wide temperature-range performance (-10°to 60° C)
UV-resistant formula eliminates yellowing and increases shelf life

Item # Description Selling Unit

SHU286028 48 mm x 50 m, 3.1 mil 6/PK

Loritia
PacknaciNg TaPE

E. Sealing Tape
- Tape is thicker, tougher and wider
- Smooth, quiet and ultra-thick

ltem # Description

GRT&130402 72mmx 27 m 2/PK

48 staplest()

PROFESSIONAL

Selling Unit

SHU1067839 48 mmx 54.8 m, 3.1 mil 8/PK

-,

=coich
MOVING  DEMEMAGIAMINT WIUDAMIAS

F. Moving + Packaging

- Grips strong to all box types, including harder-to-stick-to boxes

» Stays sealed during rough handling and rides in a moving truck

ltem # Description Selling Unit
MMM35006ESF 48 mmx50m &6/PK



Pack + Ship | SPECIALITY TAPE

top pick

TAMPERGUARD

C. Tamper-Evident Tape
- Designed to withstand tampering attempts
» Cannot be resealed without leaving a message

~

A.Tough + Clear Double-Sided Tape

. Item # Description Selling Unit
» Heavy-duty mounting tape e = =
. Creates a long-lasting weatherproof bond SS5PTR505T 50 mm x 50 m, Red h.l.n'F*‘h.
SSS5PTB50ST 50 mm x50 m, Blue 3/PK
Item # Description Selling Unit E0 im0
S B e SRS = o SRS e = e, r ':}J IIII "::
GRT6065101  1"x 60" EA SSOPTRWSOST o . and White 3Bl

B. Pro-Grade Electrical Tape
- Abrasion-resistant backing to keeps wires well insulated
» Meets and conforms to UL and CSA building codes

ltem # Description Selling Unit
SHU393119 19mmx20m EA

=
k-
-

D. “Fragile Handle with Care” Tape

» Industrial packaging tape for medium-duty applications on a wide E. Cloth Ca FPEt Ta pe
range of materials - Designed for installing, holding, seaming or repairing carpet seams
. Easy unwind and smooth dispensing. Works well on high-speed in high traffic areas
automated packaging lines - Easy to remove £
-
ltern # Description Selling Unit ltem # Description Selling Unit i
MMM3772 48 mm x 100 m, 1.8 mil EA SHU442061 48 mmx 228 m EA E”

Discover more at eway.ca 49



50-SP-EN-VO3

MASKING TAPE |

top pick

A. Staples Masking Tape
- Strong all-purpose tape for general use
« Excellent for writing on and labelling

Iltem #

STP357758
STP468413
STP467381

Description
Bmmx55m
2dmmx55m

A5mmx55m

Scotch

C. Contractor-Grade
Masking Tape

- 3-day clean removal

- Strong adhesion

Selling
Item # Description Unit
MMM202024EPS 24mmx55m &6/PK

] ‘:. —
& : i‘tlh-

F. Green Painter’s Tape
- 8-day removal
- Medium adhesion

Selling
Iltem # Description Unit
SHUS71394 18 mmx55m EA
SHU&71372 24mmx55m EA
SHU667017 36 mmx55bm EA
SHUB67016 4Bmmx55m EA

50 staples(Y

PROFESSIONAL

Pack + Ship

Selling Unit
4/PK
4/PK
2/PK

D. Colour Masking Tape

- Solvent-free, rubber adhesive with medium-high
adhesion for easy removal

Selling
ltem # Description Unit
SHU240571 24 mmx55m, Red EA
SHU240570 24 mmx55m, Yellow EA
SHU240569 24 mm x55m, Blue EA
SHU240572 24 mmx55m, Green EA
SHUZ240574 24 mmx55m, Black EA
SHU240573 24 mm x 55 m, White EA

Renps Fani T, Reeps §ooes Bhars.

G. Multi-Surface Painter’s Tape
» 21-day removal
- Medium adhesion, Green

Selling
Item # Descriptiﬂn Unit
SHU1408360 24mmx55m EA
SHU1408436 36 mmx55m EA

Scotch

B. General-Purpose
Masking Tape
- Up to 3-day removal window

- Bonds aggressively for reliable hold
with smooth unwind

Selling
Iltem # Description Unit
MMM202018 18 mm x 55 m EA
MMM202024 24 mmx55m EA
MMM202036 36mmx55m EA

Scotch

E. General-Purpose Painting

Painter’s Tape

- Paperinthe tape contains 30% post-consumer
recycled fibers

- Adhesive is made with natural rubber

Selling
ltem # Description Unit
MMM205524NP 24 mmx55m EA
MMM205536NP 36 mmx55m EA

H. Delicate-Surface Painter’s Tape
- 60-day removal
- Light adhesion, Yellow

Selling
Iltem # Description Unit
SHU240482 24 mmx55m EA
SHU240483 36 mmx55m EA



Pack + Ship | WATER REINFORCED + FILAMENT TAPE

A. Kraft Paper Packaging Tape

» A professional-looking seal
» Durable tape resists tearing

Selling
ltem#  Description Unit
STP31391 A8 mm x40 m EA

D. Staples Filament Tape

- A super-strong transparent packaging tape

reinforced with fiberglass filaments

- Ideal for reinforcing and bonding packaging

B. Tartan Filament Tape

» Reinforced with glass yarn filaments with
synthetic rubber resin adhesive

- Tensile strength of 100 pounds per inch

Selling
ltem # Description Unit
MMMB23418 18 mmx55m EA
MMMB23424 24 mmx55m EA

Scotch

E. Filament Tape

- Medium-strength, clear fibreglass-reinforced
tape with a synthetic rubber resin adhesive

and cartons » Offers excellent resistance to nicks and abrasion

Selling Selling
ltem # Description Unit ltem # Description Unit
STP468181 18mmx55m EA MMMB9724 24 mmx55m EA

.
S]DICET’S"}

G. Mini-Taper + Water H. Water-Activated
Activated Tape Dispenser (Manual)
- Dispenser: Soft-touch tape delivery -Superior-strength fiberglass yarns seal cartons
+ Tape: Recyclable, strong seal with extra strength

Selling » All-weather use for extreme hot or cold
ltem # Description Uﬂit Selling
CDEBP222 Mini-Taper (Dispenser)  EA ltem # Description Unit
CDE99298 Tape: 70 mmx100m 4/BX CDEIEO146 Manual EA

top pick

Scotch

C. Scotch Filament Tape

- Reinforced tape with glass filaments

- Synthetic rubber resin adhesive

Selling
Item # Description Unit

MMMB898112 12mmx55m  EA
MMMB28118 18 mmx55m EA
MMMB28124 24 mmx55m EA
MMMESBI4B 48 mmx55m EA

-
Spicersj

F. Reinforced Gummed Tape
» Manufactured with water activated adhesive
-Secures faster than other fibre tape

Selling
Item # Description Unit
CDEIEO122 234" x 450 10/CT
CDEIEO123 234" x 600 10/CT
IUP240 #240,2.8" x 375 8/CT
IUP260 #2600, 3" x 375° 8/CT
IUP160 #160, 3" x 600 10/CT

-
Spicers™

. Water-Activated

Dispenser, Electric

- Superior-strength fiberglass yarns seal cartons
with extra strength
- All-weather use for extreme hot or cold

Selling
Iltem # Description Unit
CDEIEO301 Electric EA

Discover more at eway.ca 51

51-5P-EN-VO3



INDUSTRIAL TAPE | Pack + Ship

top pick

I

Y vercro (g VeLcro
A . Velcro Hook, Sticky Back B. Velcro Coins

- This is commonly used for mounting objects that are often used indoors » Velcro %"
« White 1028 coins

Item # Description Selling Unit ltem # Description Selling Unit
VEK191033 1"x 25, Woven Hook RL VEK157659 Loop, White EA
VEK190959 "% 25, Woven Loop RL VEKI157658 Hook, White EA

{# VELCRO
C. Velcro Tape + Ties :
- High-temperature and high-strength SCOtCh
- Pressure-sensitive D. Electrical TEPE
ltem # Description Selling Unit - Insulates and protects against abrasion, water, solvent splashes
. e 5 = and chemicals
VEK191051 1" x 25 Yards, Hook, Black EA Kbl
VEKI89590  1"x 25 Yards, Tie, Black EA ssoriedeoonrs
VEK190984  1"x 25 Yards, Loop, Black EA Item # Description Selling Unit
VEK189695 1" x 25 Yards, Tie, White EA MMM10457DS 1127 mm x 6.09 m, 7 mil 5/PK
| F. Warning Strip Tape
E. Duct Tape . Resistant to abrasions, UV light, acid, alkalides, oils,
- Will not twist or curl during application moisture, humidity and corrosion
£ - Hand-tearable » General-purpose, grade-warning stripe tape
=]
& ltem # Description Selling Unit ltem # Description Selling Unit
i SZZ2200545 72 mm x 55 m, Black EA SZ22202700 50mmx 33 m EA

52 staples(y

PROFESSIONAL



Pack + Ship | DUCT TAPE

A.Hazard-Marking Duct Tape B. Staples Premium Duct Tape

» High-visibility pattern » All-purpose and waterproof tape, ideal for heavy-duty packaging

» Natural rubber adhesive - Suitable for surfaces up to 176°F (80°C)

ltem # I_}_e_scriE'{i_nn SEIIEE_L_J!'I_i_t__ Item # Description Selling Unit
MMMU125RW 48 mm x 22.8 m, Red/White EA STP468389 48 mm x 55 m, Grey EA

LRI RS

GORILLS 3M
_ _ D. Multi-Use Tape E. Pro-Strength Duct Tape
C. Double-Thick Adhesive Ta pe - All-Purpose tape - Multi-purpose tape with powerful adhesive
- Rugged, weather-resistant shell » Great for bundling, taping cords, patching, » Durable, waterproof backing for longer-
» Tough reinforced backing and reinforcing lasting repairs
Selling Selling Selling
ltem # Description Unit ltem # Description Unit Item # Description Unit
GRT6025001 48 mmx 274 m, White EA MMM2945C 48 mmx411m EA MMMI1260AFPRO 48 mmx54.8m EA

H. Gaffer’s Tape
+ Professional-grade
1 - High tack, tensile strength and holding power
F. Colourful Duct Tapes Selling
. High-performance strength and . Item # Description Unit
adhesion characteristics G. |ndu5trla|-GradE DUCt TapE 577138775 A8 mm x 50 m, Black EA
» Excellent for repairs, colour-coding, fashion, - Max adhesion and flexible for uneven surfaces SZZ7118267 48 mm x 50 m, Grey EA
crafting, and imaginative projects - Tears easily by hand and great for all weather §77204471 48 mmx 50 m. White EA
Selling Selling SZ7181204 72 mmx 50 m, Black EA 8
ltem # Description Unit Item # Description Unit SZZ140563 72mmx 50 m, Grey EA EI
SHU1265013 48 mm x 18 m, Black EA SHU240867 48 mmx 32 m, Black EA SZZ157501 72 mm x 50 m, Brown EA E
SHU1265015 48 mm x 18 m, White EA SHU240201 48 mmx41m, Grey EA S2Z2126592 72mmx50m, Blue EA 7

Discover more at eway.ca 53



MACHINES + EQUIPMENT | Pack + Ship

Fellowes

Braondi-

A. Staples Utility B. Mail Cart
Cart with Wheels » |deal for moving files and

- Sturdy plastic construction delivering mail or packages
- d-caster swivel provides 3460° turning - Steel-wire construction

Item # Description Selling Unit ltem # Description Selling Unit
STP17861 40 "W x20"Dx 37 %" H EA FEL40912 200 Ib. Weight Capacity EA

KLETON KLETON

C. U-Boat Platform Truck D. Heavy-Duty Shelf Cart

- Capacity: 1500 lbs. - Capacity: 1200 lbs., evenly distributed

- Removable end racks » Constructed of all-welded steel

Item # Description Selling Unit Item # Description Selling Unit
KLNMKS71 18"Wx60"Dx72"H EA KLNMB459 24"Wx36"Dx36"H EA

e KLETON

E. Ergonomic Shelf Truck

. Capacity: 800 Ibs. F. Rubber Wheel Hand Truck G. Knocked-Down Shelf Cart

- Constructed of all-welded steel and . C&F}aCitF: 600 lbs. 16 gauge steel shelves with 2 1" hlgh |I|:_')

polyolefin wheels » Weight: 23 Ibs. « 5" polyolefin casters
§, Selling Selling Selling
& ltem # Description Unit ltem # Description Unit ltem # Description Unit
% KLNML563 20"Wx32"Dx37"H EA KLNMK728 194" Wxdé"H EA KLNMB485 18"Wx30"Dx36"H EA

54 staplest)

PROFESSIONAL



Pack + Ship | MACHINES + EQUIPMENT

KLETON B. Pallet Truck

. HE‘E:'-J} -d uty F:ujlg,;urethane tread bonded
A.Wheel Hand Truck to cast-iron core steering wheels
« Constructed of 1", 16 gauge steel tube - & ¥4" wide forks
“Capacity: 500 lbs. Item # Description Selling Unit
Item # Description Selling Unit KLNML966 20 %" W x 36" L, 5500 Ib. Capacity EA
KLNMH302  21%" Wx51"H EA KLNML971 27" W x 48" L, 5500 Ib. Capacity EA

KLETON KLETON

C. Stock-Picking Carts D. Wheel Hand Truck

- Pick and transport stock without the need for a separate ladder - Constructed of 1, 16 gauge steel tube

Slip-resistant steps and positive locking engagement for safety « Capacity: 600 Ibs.

ltem # Description Selling Unit Item # Description Selling Unit
KLNMD441 Shelf Size: 24" W x 36" D EA KLNMN390 22" W x 48"H EA

CALSTONE INC. KLETON

DisRuniseotionsTannee, _ F. Hydraulic Scissor Lift Table

E. PaCkagmg * Shlpplng Stations - Ergonomic push handle with easy-to-use release handle to lower

- Document shelf: Stores supplies and paperwork the platform

» Weight: 36 |bs. » Capacity: 330 lbs. "é
ltermn # Description Selling Unit Item # Description Selling Unit E
CLTD9032 64" Lx9"Wx9¥%"H EA KLNSP150US  Platform: 272" Lx 177" W EA E::

Discover more at eway.ca 55



KLETON

A. Heavy-Duty Dolly

« Caster type: 4" blue elastic

- Capacity: 1400 |bs.

MACHINES + EQUIPMENT | Pack + Ship

KLETON
B. Steel-Deck Dolly

- Rugged dollies ideal for moving heavy loads
- Capacity: 1200 lbs.

Item # Description Selling Unit Item # Description Selling Unit

KLNMD518 8" x 30" x 7" EA KLNMA244  24"x24"x7" EA

KLETON KLETON

C. Medium-Duty Carpeted Dolly D. Medium-Duty All Wood Dolly

- Caster type: 3" polyolefin - Caster type: 3" polyolefin
- Capacity: 200 lbs, » Capacity: 200 lbs.

Item # Description Selling Unit Item # Description Selling Unit

KLNMA187 18" x 24" x 7" EA KLNMA186 18" x 24" x 7" EA

KLETON

E. Carpeted Ends Hardwood Dolly

- Countersunk bolts prevent scratches KLETON
- Rounded edges and handles facilitate storage and movability

F. Hardwood Dolly

Item # Description Selling Unit _ ;
i KLNMN199  18"x30"x7", 900 Ib. Capacity EA | g“ee'_:@ggl':m?“'“”
S KLNMN211 18" x 30" x 7", 1600 Ib. Capacity EA PRI >
§ KLNMN190 18" x 24" x 7", 900 Ib. Capacity EA ltem # Description Selling Unit
9 KLNMN202 18" x 24" x 7, 1000 Ib.Capacity EA KLNMN189 18" x 24" x 7" EA

56 staplest)

PROFESSIONAL



Pack + Ship | MACHINES + EQUIPMENT

top pick

ORBIS

A. Plastic Distribution Containers

» Smooth, straight interior walls provide maximum
space utilization and easy cleaning

» Ergonomically designed handles for comfort and safety

ltem # Description Selling Unit
ORSN50241514BL 15"Wx24"Dx14.5"H 2/PK
ORSNSO12157BL 15" Wx12"Dx75"H 3/PK

Danby KLETON

B. Smart Parcel Guard Mailbox C. Plastic Stacking Bins

- Eliminate porch package theft or weather-damaged boxes - Unaffected by weak acids and alkalis

: Product Dimensions: 197" Wx 159" Dx 394" H » Stackable

ltem # Description Selling Unit Item # Description Selling Unit
DBYDPG37G  Fits parcelsup to15"x10"x 8" EA QNTQUS270RED  16':"x18"x 11", Red 3/PK

— - KLETON

D. Strip-Curtain Door

» Provides ideal acoustical barrier from noisy equipment E. Wheel Ice Chocks

. Transparent material allows for improved vision and reduced - Keeps vehicle tires secure with chocks

chance of accidents » Lightweight and dependable steel 9

-]

ltern # Description Selling Unit ltem # Description Selling Unit i

KLNKFOO06 &' x 8', 8" Strip Width EA KLNKH964 8" x 10 V2" x 9 ¥a" EA E’-‘
i

Discover more at eway.ca 57



58-SP-EN-VO3

GLOVES | Pack + Ship

MFORCEFIELD

A. Latex-Coated,
Nylon-Lined Gloves

- lerry cloth insulation for cold environments
- Strong combination of abrasion, liquid
repellence, and dry grip

Item # Description Qty.
LLDO14451107 Size /7
LLD0O14451108

LLDO14451109
LLDO14451110

Size 8
Size @

Size 10

LWIFORCEFIELD

F. Polyester Knit,

Latex-Coated Gloves

- Poly/cotton knit liner fits comfortably and allows
air to circulate around the back of the hand

Iltem # Description Qty.

LLDOO04310107 Size 7 1PR

LLDOO4310108 Size B 1PR

LLDO04310109  Size 9 1PR

LLDO04310110 Size 10 1PR
58 staplest]

PROFESSIONAL

i

TENACTI

B. TenActiv Composite Filament
Fibre Level 4 Cut-Resistant Knit

Gloves with Foam Nitrile Palms

» The world’s first 18-gauge
AST M cut-level 4 work glove
(high cut hazards: metal stamping, sheet
metal handling, glass handling, food service)

ltem # Description Qty.
SWFSIB8TAFGFN8 5ize 8 1PR
SWFSIB8TAFGFN9 5ize @ 1PR
SWFSI18TAFGFN10 Size 10 1PR
@m

] B e o B e ey et

D. Reusable Latex Gloves

- Yellow

ltem # Description Qty.
ANSGAI198M Medium 12/PK
ANSGAI98L Large 12/PK

N
| P P o M, et ity iy

C. Chemstop Premium 14"
Green PVC Gloves

- High abrasion and chemical resistance
- Double-dipped PVC forlonger wear

Item #

n# Descr_i_ptinn Qty.
SWFF236

One Size 1.2.,."F"K.

I Pl s s s, b e Py

E. N-Series Flock-Lined

Nitrile Gloves

- Offers exceptional puncture resistancein
addition to great abrasion and snag resistance

ltem # Description Qty.

SWFNIF30188 Size 8 12/PK
SWFNIF30189 Size 9 12/PK
SWFNIF30180 Size 10 12/PK

OFORCEFIELD

G. Polyester, String Knit Gloves
«100% white polyester
- Black PVC dotted grip for slip resistance

ltem # Description Qty.

LLDOO40187607 Small 12/PK
LLDOO40187608 Medium 12/PK
LLDO040187609 Large 12/PK

OFORCEFIELD

H. Grain Leather Work Glove

- Cowhide Grain Leather
- Thinsulate Lined

ltem # Description Qty.
LLDO1502530 Large 1PR



INDEX

Address Labels 32
All-Purpose Clear Packaging Tape 47
Anti-Slip Sheets 28

Anti-Static Bubble Wrap 22

Badge Holders + Clips 43

Badges 43
Bags
Grocery 36
|D Block Polyethylene 39
Industrial Bags 36, 37
Non Woven T-Shirt 37
Paper 36
Polyethylene 38
Reclosable 39
Shopper with Handles 37
Bale Wire 20
Battery Strapping Tool 21
Bin Boxes 9
Bins 5/
Block-Out Label 34
Boxes
Corrugated 4,5, 6,7 9,10, 11
Gift 9
Mailing 7,9, 11
Box Shipping Kit 11
Bubble Bag 23
Bubble Mailers 12,13
Bubble Rolls 22
Bubble Wrap 22,23

Buckles 20

Cable Ties 29

Catalogue Envelopes 41

Chip Board 28

Cloth Carpet Tape 49
Colour-Coding Labels 35
Commercial Envelopes 40
Conformer Heavy-Duty Mailer 14
Copier Labels 33

Corrugated Boxes 4,5, 6,7 9,10, 11
Corrugated Rolls 28

Cotton Twine 27

Crinkle Paper 26

Cushion Lock Protective Wrap 25

Cushion Pillow 23

Digital Mailing Scales 42
Dishware Moving Accessories 10
Dispensers

Stretch Wrap 16,17,18

Tape 45

Water-Activated Tape 51
Dollies 56
Double-Sided Tape 49
Double-Thick Adhesive Tape 53

Duct Tape 52,53

Edge Board 29
Edge Protectors 29
Electrical Tape 49, 52

Envelopes 30, 40, 41

Discover more at eway.ca

Filament Tape 51

Fill 26

Finger Tips 42

Foam Cushioning Sheets 23

Foam Rolls 23

Gaffer’s Tape 53

GHS Chemical Labels 33
Gift Boxes @

Gloves 58

Grocery Bag 36

Gusset Envelopes 41

Hand Film 19

Hand Truck 54, 55

Hardward Bag 36

Hazard-Marking Duct Tape 53
Heavy-Duty Digital Mailing Scales 42
Heavy-Duty Natural Kraft Envelopes 41
Heavy-Duty Packaging Tape 48
Heavy-Duty Polyethylene Tarps 29
Heavy-Duty Shipping Tape 47
Heavy-Duty Strapping Tool 21

Hi-Visibility Labels 32

Knives, Shipping 44

59

MN-VO3

-
=
i

5¥-5P



EN-VO3

,_

&0-5P-

INDEX

Labels
Address 32
Block-Out 34
Clothing 35
Colour-Coding 35
Copier 33
GHS Chemical 33
Laser 33
Mailing Seal 35
Self-Laminating 35

Lanyards 43

Liner 13

Literature Mailers 9

Loose Fill 26

Mailbox 5/
Mail Cart 54
Mailer Boxes 11
Mailers
Bubble 12,13
Conformer Heavy-Duty 14
Expandable 14
Literature 9
Mailing Tubes 15
Padded 13
Photo 14
Poly 15
Mailing Boxes 7, @, 11
Mailing Seal Labels 35

Mailing Tubes 15

60 staples(Y

PROFESSIONAL

Mailroom Equipment
Dollies 56
Plastic Distribution Containers 57
Plastic Stacking Bins 57
Strip-Curtain Door 57
Wheel Ice Chocks 5/

Mailroom Supplies
Envelopes 40, 41
Moisteners 42
Rubber Finger Tips 42
Scales 42

Masking Tape 50

Moistener 42

Moving + Packaging Tape 48

Moving Kits 10

Moving Labels 10

Multi-Use Tape 53

Name Badges 43
Newsprint Sheets 25

Non Woven Handle Bags 37

Notion Bag 36

[,

Packaging + Shipping Stations 55
Packaging Ecojacket 13
Packaging Systems Sealer 21
Packaging Tape 45-48, 51
Packing Paper 25

Packing Slip Envelopes 30
Packing Slip Pouch 30

Padded Mailers 13

Padding Board 28

Painter’'s Tape 50

Pallet Cone “Do Not Double Stack” 28
Pallet Top Sheet 29

Pallet Truck 55

Paper Bag 36

Paper Rolls 24

Peanuts, Packing 26

Photo Mailers 14

Plastic Distribution Containers 57
Plastic Stacking Bins 57

Platform Truck 54

Polyethylene Bags 38

Poly Mailers 15

PPE Recycling 8

Precision Wrap 18

Pre-5tretch Hand Wraps 17

Privacy Screens, Corrugated 7

Reclosable Bags 39
Recycling, PPE 8
Reinforced Gummed Tape 51

Removable Labels 35

Scales 42

Sealing Tape 46,48

Seals 20, 31
Self-Laminating Labels 35
Self-Retracting Knife 44
Shelf Cart 54

Shelf Truck 54

Shipping Knives 44



Shipping Labels 32, 33, 34, 35
Shipping Seals 31
Shipping Supplies
Anti-Slip Sheets 28
Cable Ties 29
Chip Board 28
Corrugated Rolls 28
Edge Board 29
Edge Protectors 29
Packing Slip Envelopes 30
Pallet Cone "Do Not Double Stack™ 28
Pallet Top Sheet 29
Shipping Tags 31
Tag Wires 31
Tarps 29
Tie Downs 29
Ties 52
Shipping Tags 31
Shipping Tape 45 - 48, 51
Shopper Bag 37
Sisal Cord 27
Steel-Standard Duty Light Tension 21
Strapping
Bale Wire 20
Buckles 20
Cart 21
Seals 20
Steel-Standard Duty Light Tension 21
Strapping Kit 20
Strapping Tools 21
Stretch Wrap 16,1/,18, 19

Stretch Wrap Dispenser 16,18

Stretch Wrap Handles 18

Strip-Curtain Door 57

Tag Wires 31
Tamper-Evident Tape 49
Tape
Cloth Carpet 49
Double-Sided 49
Double-Thick Adhesive 53
Duct 52, 53
Electrical 49, 52
Filament 51
Gaffer’'s 53
Masking 50
Mini-Taper 51
Multi-Use 53
Packaging Tape 45-48, 51
Painter’s 50
Sealing 46,48
Shipping 46, 47
Tamper-Evident 49
Velcro 52
Warning Strip 52
Tape Dispenser 45
Tape Gun Dispenser 45
Thermal Printer Address Labels 32
Tie Downs 29
Tissue Paper 25
T-Shirt Bags 37
Tuck-in Mailing Boxes @

Twine 27

INDEX

IU-Boat Platform Truck 54

Utility Cart 54

Utility Knife 44

I

Velcro Coins 52
Velcro Hook 52

Velcro Tape 52

i

Wardrobe Space Saver 10
Warning Strip Tape 52
Water-Activated Dispenser 51
Water Activated Tape 51
Wheel Ice Chocks 57
Wine + Bottle Shippers 9
Wrapping + Packing Supplies
Crinkle Paper 26
Cushion Lock Protective Wrap 25
Fill 26
Packing Paper 25
Paper Rolls 24
Peanuts 26
Sisal Cord 27
Twine 27
Wrapping Paper Cutter Stands 24

Writeable Permanent Clothing Labels 35

Zip Reclosable Bags 39

Discover more at eway.ca 61

H1-5P-EN-VO3



&2-5P-EN-VO3

TERMS + CONDITIONS

Your satisfaction is very important to us. Please take a moment to
read these terms and conditions ("Terms”). Staples Professional
strives to provide the best possible products and services to our
customers. It is to be noted that Staples Professional is our trade
name, and Staples Professional Inc. (referred to as “us,” “we,” or
“our” as the context may require) is our legal entity name. Any legal
documents or invoices sent to customers will bear the legal name
Staples Professional Inc.

Scope of the Terms.

These Terms do not comprise all our business terms and conditions
that would govern the purchase and sale of the products and services
that we offer through our sales channels. Any sale and purchase
between you and us would be governed by the terms and conditions
of the definitive sale agreement that we would enter into with you. In
addition to these Terms, you should also carefully review our privacy
notice at www.eway.ca/en/Info/Help/PrivacyNotice.

Payment Terms and Product Specifications.

Terms of payment are within our sole discretion. Invoices will be due
and payable within the time stated on your invoice. We may charge late
payment interest on outstanding and unpaid amounts. Without waiving
any of our other rights or remedies, we may refuse additional orders and
suspend any services until all overdue amounts are paid in full.

We reserve the right to update product specifications at any time
without notice. We may discontinue offering any product without
notice, and we reserve the right, subject to applicable law, to replace
a product with a comparable substitution of equal or greater value.

Order Acceptance and Rejection.

You agree that any order you place through our sales channels

is an offer to buy the relevant product(s) listed in your order. All
orders must be accepted by us or we will not be obligated to sell the
product(s) to you. We may choose not to accept orders at our sole
discretion, even after we send you a confirmation message with your
order number and details of the items you have ordered.

Manufacturer’s Warranty and Disclaimers.

The availability of products through our sales channels does not
indicate an affiliation with or endorsement of any product, service,
or manufacturer. Accordingly, we do not provide any conditions or
warranties with respect to the products or services offered, unless
required under applicable law.

However, we strive to provide our customers with a pass-through
of manufacturers’ warranties for the products sold.

THESE WARRANTIES ARE EXCLUSIVE AND IN LIEU OF ALL
OTHER WARRANTIES, WHETHER ORAL OR WRITTEN,
EXPRESS OR IMPLIED. WE SPECIFICALLY DISCLAIM ANY
AND ALL IMPLIED WARRANTIES TO THE FULLEST EXTENT
PERMITTED UNDER APPLICABLE LAW, INCLUDING
WITHOUT LIMITATION, THE WARRANTY OF FITNESS FOR A
PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

Further terms and conditions may apply in connection with
manufacturers’ warranties. We reserve the right, subject to
applicable law, to change our warranty terms and conditions at
any time without notice.

62 staples(y

PROFESSIONAL

Medical Devices.

Medical devices advertised may not be licensed in accordance
with Canadian law at time of intended purchase. Please call for
more details.

Limitation on Liability.

IN NO EVENT SHALL WE OR ANY OF OUR PARENT
COMPANIES, SUBSIDIARIES, AFFILIATES OR OUR AND
THEIR RESPECTIVE DIRECTORS, OFFICERS, EMPLOYEES,
AGENTS, SERVICE PROVIDERS, CONTRACTORS, LICENSORS,
LICENSEES, SUPPLIERS OR SUCCESSORS BE LIABLE FOR
ANY INJURY, LOSS, CLAIM, DAMAGE, OR ANY SPECIAL,
EXEMPLARY, PUNITIVE, DIRECT, INDIRECT, INCIDENTAL OR
CONSEQUENTIAL DAMAGES OF ANY KIND (INCLUDING,
BUT NOT LIMITED TO, LOST PROFITS OR LOST SAVINGS),
WHETHER BASED IN CONTRACT, TORT, STRICT LIABILITY,

OR OTHERWISE, WHICH ARISES OUT OF OR IS IN ANY

WAY CONNECTED WITH ANY USE OF THE CATALOGUE,
OUR WEBSITES, ANY LINKED WEBSITES OR CONTENT
FOUND HEREIN AND THEREIN, THE OPERATION OF OUR
WEBSITES, OR ANY FAILURE OR DELAY IN THE OPERATION
OF OUR WEBSITES (INCLUDING, BUT NOT LIMITED TO THE
INABILITY TO USE ANY COMPONENT OF OUR WEBSITES
FOR PURCHASES) EVEN IF ADVISED OF THE POSSIBILITY OF
DAMAGES.

Amendments.

These Terms and all our other business terms are subject to
change by us, without prior written notice at any time, at our
sole discretion. Any changes to these Terms will be in effect as
of the “Last Update Date” referenced at the end of these Terms.
Your continued use of this catalogue or our sales channels after
the “Last Update Date” will constitute your acceptance of and
agreement to such changes.

Governing Law and Choice of Forum.

The catalogue and these Terms will be governed by and construed
in accordance with the laws of the Province of Ontario and the
federal laws of Canada applicable therein, without giving effect to
any choice or conflict of law provision, principle, or rule (whether
of the laws of the Province of Ontario or any other jurisdiction) and
notwithstanding your domicile, residence, or physical location.

Any action or proceeding arising out of or relating to the use of the
catalogue, or under these Terms will be instituted in the courts of the
Province of Ontario and/or the Federal Court of Canada, and each
party irrevocably submits to the exclusive jurisdiction of such courts
in any such action or proceeding.You waive any and all objections

to the exercise of jurisdiction over you by such courts and to the
venue of such courts.

Last Update Date.
The Last Update Date of these Terms is the 24th of May, 2023.



staplest)

PROFESSIONAL

onfidential Credit Application

Please send to the attention of the Credit Manager
Email: professionalcreditinquiry@staples.com

Payment by Credit Card
If yes, please proceed to shop online at www.eway.ca or contact our Customer Care Team.
If no, please complete the Confidential Credit Application below.

COMPANY BACKGROUND INFORMATION

Registered Name: Trade Name:

Business Address: City: Province: Postal Code:
Mailing Address: City: Province: Postal Code:
Name of Buyer: Telephone: Buyer Fax:

Buyer Email Address: Estimated Annual Purchases:

Type of Business: Number of Employees: Number of Years in Business:
Business Classification:  Proprietorship [_] Partnership [_] Corporation [_] Premises: Leased [] Owned [_]
Date Business Commenced: Mame of Parent Company/Affiliation: Website:

BILLING AND TAX INFORMATION
Purchase orders required: Yes [ ]  No []

GST/HST Registration Number: PST Number, if exempt:
A/P Contact Name: A/P Telephone: Ext.: A/P
A/P Email Address: A/P Fax:

BANK INFORMATION

Financial Institution: Address:
Transit Number: Account Number: Operating Lines of Credit /Overdraft Protection:  Yes ] No (]
Contact Name: Telephone:

BUSINESS REFERENCES

Supplier: Telephone: Email/Fax:
Supplier: Telephone: Email/Fax:
Supplier: Telephone: Email/Fax:
AUTHORIZATION

| declare that the information contained in this document is true, correct and complete. | authorize Staples Professional to make the usual credit inquiries
related to the above Credit Application for the purpose of exchange and disclosure of credit information to Credit Agencies or Firms, with whom the
undersigned may have financial dealings.

Date: Signature: Title: Name:
(INTERNAL USE ONLY)
Promotion Number: Sales Rep:

*Terms and conditions can be found on our website at www.staplesprofessional.ca.

&63-5P-EN-VO3

Copyright @2021 Staples Professional Inc., a Staples company. All rights reserved.

Discover more at eway.ca 63



3 E.'J ilu.il;lﬂ- b

Al /I/lr / ,J, ,f/x///f, 7%

> vﬂ'w..

. 4 :-_;- AT 88 . s
LR b, Lm*' - AT e

..I T-*;hlﬂﬁ'-q . ‘bm il ~ Wy E ] .ﬁ a ,- ,- [}

Al

ik S —ri-rr-l-rl-r"-

ﬂ-t--wﬂ”

""h rwyvYYYTs revyp

here’s how to get
INn touch with us.

At Staples Professional, we have the expertise and the know-how to solve your problems, pronto.

Ask to speak with your Facility Expert today to have all your questions answered.

R | | Website Chat live Call
Y, Contact Us at help.staples.ca Instant service on eway.ca 1.877.272.2121

Find us on social:

o Staples Professional 0 Staples Professional

@ Staples Professional Staples Professional

Learn more at StaplesProfessional.ca

&4-5P-EN-V03

64 staplest)

PROFESSIONAL



access self-directed services anytime at eway.ca

- a6

v

‘;dp_' 2l

Manage your account Products & Services

- Modify a profile - Ink & Toner Finder

- Manage payment information - Box Finder

- Add a new user - View catalogues + publications
- Change a shipping address - Request a quote

- Add shipping location - View Safety Data Sheets

. Build a shopping list :
PRINg Scan to learn more about our services.

[m]:% [m]

Manage your orders

. Track an order
. Find an invoice

- View order history
. Track backorders -‘:‘

Save your account information here.

Account Number eway.ca username

Other Ordering Information

Your Account Representative

Email

Phone Other Contact Information

IBC-SP-EN-VO3



OBC-5P-EN-VO5

Let’s find out how easy it can be to
get all your pack + ship supplies in
one place.

In stock 365 days a year*
@ We have all your pack + ship inventory needs—to keep

your business running efficiently.

Free next-day delivery with no handling fees**
Get what you need when you need it, without any
additional handling fees.

One-stop-shop for your business
Save time and money by ordering all of your business
supplies—from tech and furniture, to cleaning products

and more—from one source.

*Onour most popular pack and ship products. Guaranteed to be stocked in our warehouses
and shipped within approximately 24 hours. If a product is not in stock, we will recommend

an equivalent substitution product.
**Select aversized products may incur additional fees.

Stq ples () Facilities

PROFESSIONAL ihobrside

Shop now at eway.ca or contact your Staples Professional representative.



